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RESULTS



List of Officials

Referee PADAR Beata HUN

Ass. Referees VAN HOEVEN Manon NED

Ass. Referees MALIKOVA Jana CZE

1. Ass. Referee & Video RADKOWSKA Monika POL

Starter Women SLOOTWEG Miranda NED

Starter Men PAWLOWSKI Roman POL

Competitors Stewards THORNTON Andrea GBR

Competitors Stewards KLUIVERS Claudia NED

TC Representative DE DEYNE Wim ISU

FinishLynx Team DOMTEL-SPORT TIMING POL

Track Stewards NIJBOER Sophie NED

Track Stewards SCHEEPSTRA Emiel NED

Track Stewards SYBRANDI Jurre NED

Track Stewards VAN DER NOLL Jos NED

Heat Box BRAND Martijn NED

Heat Box GOUDENMOND Helen NED

Announcer KOOT Hessel NED

Announcer DENDERWINNEL Peter NED

Announcer VAN ZUTPHEN Justin NED

Lap Scorer KINGSMA Anne NED

Lap Scorer OOMS Marike NED

Runner VAN DER HEYDE Maureen NED
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WEEKES Scott Coach LEE Hanbin Coach
KIM Taenam Physio

LUKAS Christian Team Leader HONG Jinseok Team Leader

PEETERS Steven Coach KRIEVANE Evita Coach
VERMEULEN Joppe KRUZBERGS Karlis Team Leader

LEE Il Yong Coach VILCINSKAITE-OGULEVICIENE Virginija Team Leader
KOO Hyun Team Leader

MOHAMAD FADZLI Mohamad Ariff 
Rasydan

Coach
CLÉMENT Philippe Coach MOHAMAD FADZLI Muhammad Ameer 

Iman
Coach

DESMEULES Yannick Coach ABD RAZAK Raswizar Team Leader
RENAUD-ROY Alix Physio
SALVAS Marie-Pier Physio BATCHULUUN BAT-ORGIL Coach

GUO Wei Coach BRUGGEMANS Benny Coach
MA Yanjun Coach VERSTEEG Dave Coach
LUO Xiong Doctor HOFTIJZER Jeannette Physio
WANG Mengru Physio WIERSMA Jetske Team Leader
WANG Zijian Team Leader BERGSMA Berber Team Video Specialist
WANG Wei Technician

RICHES Peter Coach
FELDIN Dubravko Team Leader WHITESIDE Benjamin Coach

MCCORMACK Mark Technician
PARIK Jindrich Team Leader

ANDERSEN Petter Coach
GOLLIN Myrtille Coach AGDESTEIN Einar Team Leader
CASERIO Laurent Physio
SODOGAS Alexis Team Leader VILLANUEVA Kevin Coach

GROSECLOSE Timothy Physio
SIMMS Billy Coach GROSECLOSE Victoria Team Leader
CAMERON Ian Technician BUEMIO MYLA Technician

MARKERT Johannes Coach BUZUN Karol Coach
STABLO Inga Physio KULESZA Dariusz Coach
ZETZSCHE Daniel Team Leader LACHOWICZ Jan Physio

LAKATOS Tamás Coach ZHAO Yanzhi Coach
BLASKO Bertalan Team Leader TAN Alicia Team Leader
SZÖLLŐSI Szabolcs Technician

ARGUN Ersel Coach
MAFFEI Cecilia Coach
VIVIANI Elena Team Leader JASIC Miroslav Team Leader

ITO Masatoshi Coach HYMPANOVA Blanka Coach
KOYAMA Yukari Coach JELEN Peter Team Leader
YAMADA Kohei Physio
KAWAI Toshinobu Team Leader JANSSON Jacob Coach
YAMAMOTO Maho Team Video Specialist JANSSON Daniel Other
ICHINOSE Ryochi Technician LILJEDAHL Linda Other

ARDAK Tulendin Coach AKAR Burak Coach
KUBASHEV Yerkhat Coach AYDIN Kemalettin Federation Official
VLADIMIR Levchenko Federation Official SAYLAN Tunahan Physio
KHAIROV Danabek Team Leader ISIK Ahmet Hamdi Team Leader
MARAT Muratbekov Technician
YEVGENIY ARSENTYEV Technician WANG Hongyang Team Leader

KAZAKHSTAN TÜRKIYE

REPUBLIC OF KOREA

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

LATVIA

JAPAN

SERBIA

HUNGARY

SWEDEN

ITALY

SLOVAK REPUBLIC

CZECH REPUBLIC

POLAND

FRANCE

SINGAPORE

GREAT BRITAIN

GERMANY

SLOVENIA

BELGIUM

BRAZIL

NORWAY

CANADA

PHILIPPINES

CROATIA

CHINA

MONGOLIA

NEW ZEALAND

Team Officials

AUSTRALIA

LITHUANIA

MALAYSIA

AUSTRIA

NETHERLANDS



Final Detailed Program

Race No. Category \ Event Distance Round  QualifiersTime

 1 .  D A Y
08:30 1 - 7 WOMEN 1000 m(1) 7 x HEATS   1 + 5xFS-2P
08:55 Ice Resurface (Track)
09:10 8 - 17 MEN 1000 m(1) 10 x HEATS   1 + 2xFS-2P
09:47 Ice Resurface (Track)
10:02 18 - 22 WOMEN 1500 m 5 x QUARTER-FINALS   1, 2 + 5xFS-3P
10:27 23 - 29 MEN 1500 m 7 x QUARTER-FINALS   1, 2 + 1xFS-3P
11:02 Ice Resurface (Track)
11:17 30 - 36 MEN 1000 m(1) 7 x REPECHAGE-QF   1, 2 + 6xFS-3P
11:46 Ice Resurface (Track)
12:01 37 - 40 MEN 1500 m 4 x REPECHAGE-QF   1, 2, 3 + 2xFS-4P
12:26 Ice Resurface (Track)
12:41 41 - 44 WOMEN 1000 m(1) 4 x REPECHAGE-SF   1 + 4xFS-2P
12:56 45 - 48 MEN 1000 m(1) 4 x REPECHAGE-SF   1 + 4xFS-2P
13:11 49 - 51 WOMEN 1500 m 3 x REPECHAGE-SF   1 + 3xFS-2P
13:26 52 - 53 MEN 1500 m 2 x REPECHAGE-SF   1, 2 + 2xFS-3P
13:36 End Qualifying
 Break
13:36 Ice Resurface (Full)
14:32 54 - 57 WOMEN 1000 m(1) 4 x QUARTER-FINALS   1, 2 + 2xFS-3P
14:48 58 - 61 MEN 1000 m(1) 4 x QUARTER-FINALS   1, 2 + 2xFS-3P
15:04 Ice Resurface (Track)
15:19 62 - 64 WOMEN 1500 m 3 x SEMI-FINALS   1, 2 + 1xFS-3P
15:37 65 - 67 MEN 1500 m 3 x SEMI-FINALS   1, 2 + 1xFS-3P
15:55 68 - 69 WOMEN 1000 m(1) 2 x SEMI-FINALS   1, 2 + 1xFS-3P
16:04 70 - 71 MEN 1000 m(1) 2 x SEMI-FINALS   1, 2 + 1xFS-3P
16:13 Ice Resurface (Full)
16:28 72 WOMEN 1500 m 1 x FINAL B   
16:35 73 WOMEN 1500 m 1 x FINAL A   
16:42 Ceremony on ice
16:48 74 MEN 1500 m 1 x FINAL B   
16:55 75 MEN 1500 m 1 x FINAL A   
17:02 Ceremony on ice
17:08 76 WOMEN 1000 m(1) 1 x FINAL B   
17:13 77 WOMEN 1000 m(1) 1 x FINAL A   
17:18 Ceremony on ice
17:24 78 MEN 1000 m(1) 1 x FINAL B   
17:29 79 MEN 1000 m(1) 1 x FINAL A   
17:34 Ceremony on ice
17:34 Ice Resurface (Track)
17:43 80 - 83 MIXED TEAM RELAY 2000 m 4 x QUARTER-FINALS   1, 2
18:28 End of the Day
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Final Detailed Program

Race No. Category \ Event Distance Round  QualifiersTime

 2 .  D A Y
08:30 84 - 90 WOMEN 500 m 7 x HEATS   1 + 5xFS-2P
08:49 Ice Resurface (Track)
08:59 91 - 101 MEN 500 m 11 x HEATS   1 + 1xFS-2P
09:31 Ice Resurface (Track)
09:41 102 - 108 WOMEN 1000 m(2) 7 x HEATS   1 + 5xFS-2P
10:06 109 - 116 MEN 1000 m(2) 8 x HEATS   1 + 4xFS-2P
10:36 Ice Resurface (Track)
10:46 117 - 121 WOMEN 500 m 5 x REPECHAGE-QF   1, 2, 3 + 1xFS-4P
11:00 122 - 130 MEN 500 m 9 x REPECHAGE-QF   1, 2 + 2xFS-3P
11:25 Ice Resurface (Track)
11:35 131 - 136 MEN 1000 m(2) 6 x REPECHAGE-QF   1, 2 + 4xFS-3P
11:57 Ice Resurface (Track)
12:07 137 - 140 WOMEN 500 m 4 x REPECHAGE-SF   1 + 4xFS-2P
12:19 141 - 144 MEN 500 m 4 x REPECHAGE-SF   1 + 4xFS-2P
12:30 145 - 148 WOMEN 1000 m(2) 4 x REPECHAGE-SF   1 + 4xFS-2P
12:45 149 - 152 MEN 1000 m(2) 4 x REPECHAGE-SF   1 + 4xFS-2P
12:59 Ice Resurface (Full)
13:14 153 - 154 MIXED TEAM RELAY 2000 m 2 x SEMI-FINALS   1, 2
13:26 End Qualifying
 Break
13:26 Ice Resurface (Full)
14:32 155 - 158 WOMEN 500 m 4 x QUARTER-FINALS   1, 2 + 2xFS-3P
14:44 159 - 162 MEN 500 m 4 x QUARTER-FINALS   1, 2 + 2xFS-3P
14:56 163 - 166 WOMEN 1000 m(2) 4 x QUARTER-FINALS   1, 2 + 2xFS-3P
15:12 167 - 170 MEN 1000 m(2) 4 x QUARTER-FINALS   1, 2 + 2xFS-3P
15:28 Ice Resurface (Track)
15:43 171 - 172 WOMEN 500 m 2 x SEMI-FINALS   1, 2 + 1xFS-3P
15:50 173 - 174 MEN 500 m 2 x SEMI-FINALS   1, 2 + 1xFS-3P
15:58 175 - 176 WOMEN 1000 m(2) 2 x SEMI-FINALS   1, 2 + 1xFS-3P
16:07 177 - 178 MEN 1000 m(2) 2 x SEMI-FINALS   1, 2 + 1xFS-3P
16:16 Ice Resurface (Track)
16:31 179 WOMEN 500 m 1 x FINAL B   
16:35 180 WOMEN 500 m 1 x FINAL A   
16:41 Ceremony on ice
16:47 181 MEN 500 m 1 x FINAL B   
16:51 182 MEN 500 m 1 x FINAL A   
16:56 Ceremony on ice
17:02 183 WOMEN 1000 m(2) 1 x FINAL B   
17:07 184 WOMEN 1000 m(2) 1 x FINAL A   
17:12 Ceremony on ice
17:18 185 MEN 1000 m(2) 1 x FINAL B   
17:23 186 MEN 1000 m(2) 1 x FINAL A   
17:28 Ceremony on ice
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Final Detailed Program

Race No. Category \ Event Distance Round  QualifiersTime

17:34 Ice Resurface (Full)
17:49 187 MIXED TEAM RELAY 2000 m 1 x FINAL B   
17:57 188 MIXED TEAM RELAY 2000 m 1 x FINAL A   
18:05 Ceremony on ice
18:10 End of the Day
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List of Competitors
AUS AUSTRALIA

AUS AUSTRALIA
MEN

80 YOO  Ihan 2006-01-18

AUT AUSTRIA

AUT AUSTRIA

MEN

81 WOLF  Tobias 2004-11-07

BEL BELGIUM

BEL BELGIUM
MEN

82 CASUBOLO  Larsen 2006-09-07
83 DEKENS  Lowie 2007-10-03
84 NOIRON  Warre 2005-01-05
85 RIVERO-MAERSCHALCK  Aleyándro 2006-02-25
86 VAN DAMME  Fré 2005-07-14

BRA BRAZIL

BRA BRAZIL

MEN

87 KOO  Lucas Henry 2006-11-20

CAN CANADA

CAN CANADA
WOMEN

1 CHARLONG  Courtney 2006-10-17
2 JEAN-BAPTISTE  Victoria 2005-08-18
3 MCGILL  Aaralyn 2004-12-23
4 PAGÉ  Kiera 2005-10-19

5 QI  Miao 2005-09-28
MEN

88 CHARTRAND  Victor 2007-01-20
89 FREITAG  Matthew 2005-02-10
90 JONES  Gabriel 2005-12-25
91 LAW  Adam 2004-09-09

92 POULIN  Maximilian 2005-06-22

CHN CHINA

CHN CHINA
WOMEN

6 LI  Jinzi 2007-12-11

7 LI  Xuan 2006-02-15
8 LYU  Wanyu 2005-11-11
9 SONG  Jiarui 2005-02-16

10 ZHANG  Jianing 2005-07-08
MEN

93 LI  Kun 2004-08-04

94 LYU  Yanpeng 2004-09-23
95 ZHANG  Bohao 2006-10-20
96 ZHANG  Tianyi 2004-08-25

97 ZHANG  Zixia 2008-06-18

CRO CROATIA

CRO CROATIA
MEN

98 KOVAČIĆ  Jan 2004-08-21
99 PRANTL  Martin 2007-06-28

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC

WOMEN

11 GÁKOVÁ  Barbora 2006-06-28
12 POPLOVA  Michaela 2006-04-03

MEN

100 POPL  Matěj 2006-04-03
101 PROCHÁZKA  Marek 2006-12-04

FRA FRANCE

FRA FRANCE
WOMEN

13 COMBY  Berenice 2006-05-30
14 GRENOUILLOUX  Eva 2004-07-09

MEN

102 BASTIER  Simon 2006-04-18
103 LIBEAU  Tyméo 2007-08-29
104 TEKAM  Franck Edward Julien 2006-09-06

105 THOMAS  Tawan 2004-07-07

GBR GREAT BRITAIN

GBR GREAT BRITAIN

WOMEN

15 CAMERON  Chloe 2005-01-27

MEN

106 BAKER  Elliot 2005-12-30
107 HILL JNR  Adam 2004-12-15
108 MURRAY  Willem 2007-06-14
109 POLAK  Freddie 2006-11-17

GER GERMANY

GER GERMANY

WOMEN

16 KUHNT-TORZEWSKI  Paula 2006-12-14
MEN

110 BORINSKI  William 2006-10-26

111 HARTMANN  Moritz 2008-03-19
112 JAHN  Brandon 2005-07-08
113 KOBUCH  Lukas 2004-07-17
114 KOCH  Emil 2005-12-18

HUN HUNGARY

HUN HUNGARY

WOMEN

17 DOBRÁN  Flóra 2004-08-22
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List of Competitors
18 NÓGRÁDI  Panka 2007-05-12
19 SCHÖNBORN  Melinda 2004-11-04

20 SZIGETI  Dóra 2006-08-03
21 VÉGI  Diána Laura 2006-12-30

MEN

115 CSIZMADIA  Márk 2005-05-04
116 CZANK-VARGA  Benjámin 2005-08-01
117 GRANASZTÓI  Ádám Istvan 2005-11-23

118 MAJOR  Dominik 2006-07-28
119 WU JIA WEI  Dávid 2005-11-12

ITA ITALY

ITA ITALY
WOMEN

22 BETTI  Margherita 2005-09-19
23 SIMONINI  Viola 2005-03-04

MEN

120 COMENSOLI  Marco 2005-05-01
121 LOREGGIA  Alessandro 2004-11-27
122 PIETROBONO  Aaron Van Quang 2006-09-19

123 PREVITALI  Lorenzo 2005-07-10
124 ZAMPEDRI  Daniele 2006-11-10

JPN JAPAN

JPN JAPAN
WOMEN

24 ISHII  Sarasa 2005-01-26
25 KANAI  Rika 2005-09-25
26 SHIMADA  Rina 2006-01-06
27 YOSHIZAWA  Aoi 2006-12-29

MEN

125 HAYASHI  Daigo 2005-12-18

126 MIYOSHI  Teruhisa 2005-03-27
127 NATSUME  Emu 2005-02-28
128 SHIMMURA  Kei 2004-12-02

KAZ KAZAKHSTAN

KAZ KAZAKHSTAN
WOMEN

28 ASTRAKHANTSEVA  Anastassiya 2007-02-17
29 AZHGALIYEVA  Alina 2005-10-08
30 KUMARKAN  Zeinep 2005-10-13
31 OMELCHUK  Polina 2007-01-22
32 ZHALMUKHAN  Guldana 2006-07-19

MEN

129 KAIRBEKOV  Nurlan 2005-12-17
130 TAZHIBAY  Dinmukhamed 2006-01-14
131 TEMIRKHAN  Aibek 2004-10-18
132 TOLEGEN  Meiirzhan 2008-06-26
133 TSOY  Pavel 2007-02-04

KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA

KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA
WOMEN

33 CHUNG  Jaehee 2008-04-18
34 KANG  Minji 2008-02-14
35 OH  Songmi 2007-01-01
36 YU  Sumin 2008-01-03

MEN

134 HAN  Byeongchan 2005-09-23
135 KIM  Minwoo 2005-10-20
136 RIM  Jongun 2007-10-30
137 SHIN  Dong Min 2005-02-22

LAT LATVIA

LAT LATVIA
WOMEN

37 GINTERE  Madara 2008-04-15
38 IGOSINA  Veronika 2007-05-08
39 PETROVICA  Laura 2005-08-16

40 SALMINA  Kamilla 2007-11-21
MEN

138 KANBERGS  Valters 2006-07-06
139 KRŪZBERGS  Gustavs 2006-01-06
140 LAIZANS  Linards Reinis 2006-12-21
141 SOLEICUKS  Maksims 2007-10-26

142 STERNMANIS  Maris Janis 2004-07-30

LTU LITHUANIA

LTU LITHUANIA

WOMEN

41 ASTRAUSKAITE  Gabija 2006-06-19

42 LEVICKYTE  Valentina 2007-07-23
MEN

143 CECH  Ernestas 2007-05-29

MAS MALAYSIA

MAS MALAYSIA
MEN

144 AZLAN  Adam Ammar Azfar 2008-01-25

MGL MONGOLIA

MGL MONGOLIA
MEN

145 ERDENEBILEG  Munkh-Erdene 2004-11-23

NED NETHERLANDS

NED NETHERLANDS

WOMEN

43 DALEMAN  Angel 2007-03-25

44 DE JONG  Mijntje 2005-02-25
45 DONDERWINKEL  Lotte 2006-04-15
46 STRAATHOF  Kiek 2005-08-03
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List of Competitors
47 STRAATHOF  Pom 2007-10-17

MEN

149 FABER  Mathys 2007-01-01
150 RIJKSEN  Stan 2004-11-22
151 VAN DER VALK  Bas 2004-08-21
152 VAN RIET  Noah 2005-08-23
153 VISSER  Leon 2005-09-27

NOR NORWAY

NOR NORWAY

WOMEN

48 HOLBØ DYRSET  Aline 2006-05-21
49 SAMDAHL MELHUUS  Guro 2006-04-01

MEN

154 ANDERSEN  Eirik 2006-10-21
155 KLEVSTUEN  Miika 2006-09-05
156 PEDERSEN  Fredrik 2006-04-07
157 ALME RAMBØL  Tinius 2006-03-12
158 RISNES  Linus August 2005-04-29

NZL NEW ZEALAND

NZL NEW ZEALAND
MEN

159 KUTOVOY  Anthony 2008-02-26

PHI PHILIPPINES

PHI PHILIPPINES

MEN

160 BUEMIO  Hans Matthew 2007-08-15
161 GROSECLOSE  Peter Joseph 2007-03-03

POL POLAND

POL POLAND

WOMEN

50 BIELICKA  Natalia 2006-10-03
51 BOBIER  Oliwia 2005-10-04
52 FALKOWSKA  Anna 2007-06-08
53 WAWER  Michalina 2006-10-03

54 WOŹNIAK  Kornelia 2007-11-21
MEN

162 MĄDRY  Krzysztof 2007-02-19
163 MAKUCH  Adam 2006-09-25
164 MUCHLADO  Adam 2004-07-30
165 PALENCEUSZ  Dominik 2006-07-05

166 SAKOWICZ  Aleksander 2005-01-30

SGP SINGAPORE

SGP SINGAPORE

WOMEN

55 CHUA  Amelia 2006-10-27

56 LUAI  Chloe Shan Han 2006-02-26

MEN

167 CHAN  Keegen 2008-06-09

SLO SLOVENIA

SLO SLOVENIA

WOMEN

57 ŠPAN  Dina 2006-11-25
MEN

168 KOMERIČKI  Tibor 2005-07-28

SRB SERBIA

SRB SERBIA
MEN

169 JASIC  Luka 2007-02-01

SVK SLOVAK REPUBLIC

SVK SLOVAK REPUBLIC
WOMEN

58 IZAROVA  Michaela 2006-07-03
59 POPOVICOVA  Lea 2007-12-23

60 TOKAROVA  Tamara 2006-06-28
MEN

170 KARABIN  Jakub 2004-10-19

SWE SWEDEN

SWE SWEDEN

WOMEN

61 JOHANSSON  Thea Maria 2005-01-19

TUR TÜRKİYE

TUR TÜRKİYE
MEN

171 CEBENAY  Muhammet Melik 2004-10-11
172 EROĞLU  Toprak Efe 2007-01-30
173 YILDIZ  Mehmet Talha 2007-10-19

USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
WOMEN

62 CAO  Andrea 2007-04-03
63 CHUN  Grace 2006-07-05
64 JANG  Kyungeun Cindy 2007-12-31
65 LENGKONG  Audrey 2007-07-18
66 SU  Selena 2007-09-30

MEN

174 IM  Calvin Joonhyuk 2007-08-16
175 JONES  Wesley 2008-01-25
176 KAZANECKI  Julius 2006-08-31
177 LIAO  Brandon 2008-04-15
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List of Participants

WOMEN

1 CHARLONG  Courtney CAN 2006-10-17
2 JEAN-BAPTISTE  Victoria CAN 2005-08-18
3 MCGILL  Aaralyn CAN 2004-12-23
4 PAGÉ  Kiera CAN 2005-10-19

5 QI  Miao CAN 2005-09-28
6 LI  Jinzi CHN 2007-12-11
7 LI  Xuan CHN 2006-02-15
8 LYU  Wanyu CHN 2005-11-11
9 SONG  Jiarui CHN 2005-02-16

10 ZHANG  Jianing CHN 2005-07-08

11 GÁKOVÁ  Barbora CZE 2006-06-28
12 POPLOVA  Michaela CZE 2006-04-03
13 COMBY  Berenice FRA 2006-05-30
14 GRENOUILLOUX  Eva FRA 2004-07-09
15 CAMERON  Chloe GBR 2005-01-27
16 KUHNT-TORZEWSKI  Paula GER 2006-12-14

17 DOBRÁN  Flóra HUN 2004-08-22
18 NÓGRÁDI  Panka HUN 2007-05-12
19 SCHÖNBORN  Melinda HUN 2004-11-04
20 SZIGETI  Dóra HUN 2006-08-03
21 VÉGI  Diána Laura HUN 2006-12-30
22 BETTI  Margherita ITA 2005-09-19

23 SIMONINI  Viola ITA 2005-03-04
24 ISHII  Sarasa JPN 2005-01-26
25 KANAI  Rika JPN 2005-09-25
26 SHIMADA  Rina JPN 2006-01-06
27 YOSHIZAWA  Aoi JPN 2006-12-29
28 ASTRAKHANTSEVA  Anastassiya KAZ 2007-02-17

29 AZHGALIYEVA  Alina KAZ 2005-10-08
30 KUMARKAN  Zeinep KAZ 2005-10-13
31 OMELCHUK  Polina KAZ 2007-01-22
32 ZHALMUKHAN  Guldana KAZ 2006-07-19
33 CHUNG  Jaehee KOR 2008-04-18
34 KANG  Minji KOR 2008-02-14

35 OH  Songmi KOR 2007-01-01
36 YU  Sumin KOR 2008-01-03
37 GINTERE  Madara LAT 2008-04-15
38 IGOSINA  Veronika LAT 2007-05-08
39 PETROVICA  Laura LAT 2005-08-16
40 SALMINA  Kamilla LAT 2007-11-21

41 ASTRAUSKAITE  Gabija LTU 2006-06-19
42 LEVICKYTE  Valentina LTU 2007-07-23
43 DALEMAN  Angel NED 2007-03-25
44 DE JONG  Mijntje NED 2005-02-25
45 DONDERWINKEL  Lotte NED 2006-04-15
46 STRAATHOF  Kiek NED 2005-08-03

47 STRAATHOF  Pom NED 2007-10-17

48 HOLBØ DYRSET  Aline NOR 2006-05-21
49 SAMDAHL MELHUUS  Guro NOR 2006-04-01

50 BIELICKA  Natalia POL 2006-10-03
51 BOBIER  Oliwia POL 2005-10-04
52 FALKOWSKA  Anna POL 2007-06-08
53 WAWER  Michalina POL 2006-10-03
54 WOŹNIAK  Kornelia POL 2007-11-21
55 CHUA  Amelia SGP 2006-10-27

56 LUAI  Chloe Shan Han SGP 2006-02-26
57 ŠPAN  Dina SLO 2006-11-25
58 IZAROVA  Michaela SVK 2006-07-03
59 POPOVICOVA  Lea SVK 2007-12-23
60 TOKAROVA  Tamara SVK 2006-06-28
61 JOHANSSON  Thea Maria SWE 2005-01-19

62 CAO  Andrea USA 2007-04-03
63 CHUN  Grace USA 2006-07-05
64 JANG  Kyungeun Cindy USA 2007-12-31
65 LENGKONG  Audrey USA 2007-07-18
66 SU  Selena USA 2007-09-30
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List of Participants

WOMEN 1000 m(1) 1500 m 500 m 1000 m(2)
1 CHARLONG  Courtney CAN 2006-10-17
2 JEAN-BAPTISTE  Victoria CAN 2005-08-18
3 MCGILL  Aaralyn CAN 2004-12-23
4 PAGÉ  Kiera CAN 2005-10-19

5 QI  Miao CAN 2005-09-28
6 LI  Jinzi CHN 2007-12-11
7 LI  Xuan CHN 2006-02-15
8 LYU  Wanyu CHN 2005-11-11
9 SONG  Jiarui CHN 2005-02-16

10 ZHANG  Jianing CHN 2005-07-08

11 GÁKOVÁ  Barbora CZE 2006-06-28
12 POPLOVA  Michaela CZE 2006-04-03
13 COMBY  Berenice FRA 2006-05-30
14 GRENOUILLOUX  Eva FRA 2004-07-09
15 CAMERON  Chloe GBR 2005-01-27
16 KUHNT-TORZEWSKI  Paula GER 2006-12-14

17 DOBRÁN  Flóra HUN 2004-08-22
18 NÓGRÁDI  Panka HUN 2007-05-12
19 SCHÖNBORN  Melinda HUN 2004-11-04
20 SZIGETI  Dóra HUN 2006-08-03
21 VÉGI  Diána Laura HUN 2006-12-30
22 BETTI  Margherita ITA 2005-09-19

23 SIMONINI  Viola ITA 2005-03-04
24 ISHII  Sarasa JPN 2005-01-26
25 KANAI  Rika JPN 2005-09-25
26 SHIMADA  Rina JPN 2006-01-06
27 YOSHIZAWA  Aoi JPN 2006-12-29
28 ASTRAKHANTSEVA  Anastassiya KAZ 2007-02-17

29 AZHGALIYEVA  Alina KAZ 2005-10-08
30 KUMARKAN  Zeinep KAZ 2005-10-13
31 OMELCHUK  Polina KAZ 2007-01-22
32 ZHALMUKHAN  Guldana KAZ 2006-07-19
33 CHUNG  Jaehee KOR 2008-04-18
34 KANG  Minji KOR 2008-02-14

35 OH  Songmi KOR 2007-01-01
36 YU  Sumin KOR 2008-01-03
37 GINTERE  Madara LAT 2008-04-15
38 IGOSINA  Veronika LAT 2007-05-08
39 PETROVICA  Laura LAT 2005-08-16
40 SALMINA  Kamilla LAT 2007-11-21

41 ASTRAUSKAITE  Gabija LTU 2006-06-19
42 LEVICKYTE  Valentina LTU 2007-07-23
43 DALEMAN  Angel NED 2007-03-25
44 DE JONG  Mijntje NED 2005-02-25
45 DONDERWINKEL  Lotte NED 2006-04-15
46 STRAATHOF  Kiek NED 2005-08-03

47 STRAATHOF  Pom NED 2007-10-17
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List of Participants
48 HOLBØ DYRSET  Aline NOR 2006-05-21
49 SAMDAHL MELHUUS  Guro NOR 2006-04-01

50 BIELICKA  Natalia POL 2006-10-03
51 BOBIER  Oliwia POL 2005-10-04
52 FALKOWSKA  Anna POL 2007-06-08
53 WAWER  Michalina POL 2006-10-03
54 WOŹNIAK  Kornelia POL 2007-11-21
55 CHUA  Amelia SGP 2006-10-27

56 LUAI  Chloe Shan Han SGP 2006-02-26
57 ŠPAN  Dina SLO 2006-11-25
58 IZAROVA  Michaela SVK 2006-07-03
59 POPOVICOVA  Lea SVK 2007-12-23
60 TOKAROVA  Tamara SVK 2006-06-28
61 JOHANSSON  Thea Maria SWE 2005-01-19

62 CAO  Andrea USA 2007-04-03
63 CHUN  Grace USA 2006-07-05
64 JANG  Kyungeun Cindy USA 2007-12-31
65 LENGKONG  Audrey USA 2007-07-18
66 SU  Selena USA 2007-09-30
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List of Participants

GBR 2007-06-14

GBR 2006-11-17

GER 2006-10-26

GER 2008-03-19

GER 2005-07-08

GER 2004-07-17

GER 2005-12-18

HUN 2005-05-04

HUN 2005-08-01

HUN 2005-11-23

HUN 2006-07-28

HUN 2005-11-12

ITA 2005-05-01

ITA 2004-11-27

ITA 2006-09-19

ITA 2005-07-10

ITA 2006-11-10

JPN 2005-12-18

JPN 2005-03-27

JPN 2005-02-28

JPN 2004-12-02

KAZ 2005-12-17

KAZ 2006-01-14

KAZ 2004-10-18

KAZ 2008-06-26

KAZ 2007-02-04

KOR 2005-09-23

KOR 2005-10-20

KOR 2007-10-30

KOR 2005-02-22

LAT 2006-07-06

LAT 2006-01-06

LAT 2006-12-21

LAT 2007-10-26

LAT 2004-07-30

LTU 2007-05-29

MAS 2008-01-25

MGL 2004-11-23

NED 2007-01-01

NED 2004-11-22

NED 2004-08-21

NED 2005-08-23

NED 2005-09-27

NOR 2006-10-21

NOR 2006-09-05

NOR 2006-04-07

NOR 2006-03-12

NOR 2005-04-29

127 NATSUME  Emu
128 SHIMMURA  Kei
129 KAIRBEKOV  Nurlan
130 TAZHIBAY  Dinmukhamed
131 TEMIRKHAN  Aibek
132 TOLEGEN  Meiirzhan
133 TSOY  Pavel
134 HAN  Byeongchang
135 KIM  Minwoo
136 RIM  Jongun
137 SHIN  Dong Min
138 KANBERGS  Valters
139    KRŪZBERGS  Gustavs
140 LAIZANS  Linards Reinis
141 SOLEICUKS  Maksims
142 STERNMANIS  Maris Janis
143 CECH  Ernestas
144 AZLAN  Adam Ammar Azfar 
145 ERDENEBILEG  Munkh-Erdene 
149 FABER  Mathys
150 RIJKSEN  Stan
151 VAN DER VALK  Bas
152 VAN RIET  Noah
153 VISSER  Leon
154 ANDERSEN  Eirik
155 KLEVSTUEN  Miika
156 PEDERSEN  Fredrik
157 ALME RAMBØL  Tinius
158 RISNES  Linus August
159 KUTOVOY  Anthony NZL 2008-02-26

160 BUEMIO  Hans Matthew PHI 2007-08-15
161 GROSECLOSE  Peter Joseph PHI 2007-03-03

162 MĄDRY  Krzysztof POL 2007-02-19
163 MAKUCH  Adam POL 2006-09-25
164 MUCHLADO  Adam POL 2004-07-30
165 PALENCEUSZ  Dominik POL 2006-07-05
166 SAKOWICZ  Aleksander POL 2005-01-30
167 CHAN  Keegen SGP 2008-06-09

168 KOMERIČKI  Tibor SLO 2005-07-28
169 JASIC  Luka SRB 2007-02-01
170 KARABIN  Jakub SVK 2004-10-19
171 CEBENAY  Muhammet Melik TUR 2004-10-11
172 EROĞLU  Toprak Efe TUR 2007-01-30
173 YILDIZ  Mehmet Talha TUR 2007-10-19

174 IM  Calvin Joonhyuk USA 2007-08-16
175 JONES  Wesley USA 2008-01-25
176 KAZANECKI  Julius USA 2006-08-31
177 LIAO  Brandon USA 2008-04-15
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MEN

AUS 2006-01-18

AUT 2004-11-07

BEL 2006-09-07

BEL 2007-10-03

80 YOO  Ihan
81 WOLF  Tobias
82 CASUBOLO  Larsen

83 DEKENS  Lowie
84 NOIRON  Warre BEL 2005-01-05
85 RIVERO-MAERSCHALCK  Aleyándro BEL 2006-02-25

BEL 2005-07-14

BRA 2006-11-20

CAN 2007-01-20

CAN 2005-02-10

CAN 2005-12-25

CAN 2004-09-09

CAN 2005-06-22

CHN 2004-08-04

CHN 2004-09-23

CHN 2006-10-20

CHN 2004-08-25

CHN 2008-06-18

CRO 2004-08-21

86 VAN DAMME  Fré
87 KOO  Lucas Henry
88 CHARTRAND  Victor

89 FREITAG  Matthew
90 JONES  Gabriel
91 LAW  Adam
92 POULIN  Maximilian
93 LI  Kun
94 LYU  Yanpeng

95 ZHANG  Bohao
96 ZHANG  Tianyi
97 ZHANG  Zixia
98 KOVAČIĆ  Jan
99 PRANTL  Martin CRO 2007-06-28

CZE 2006-04-03

CZE 2006-12-04

FRA 2006-04-18

FRA 2007-08-29

FRA 2006-09-06

FRA 2004-07-07

GBR 2005-12-30

100    POPL  Matěj

101 PROCHÁZKA  Marek

102 BASTIER  Simon

103 LIBEAU  Tyméo

104 TEKAM  Franck Edward Julien 

105 THOMAS  Tawan

106 BAKER  Elliot

107 HILL JNR  Adam

108    MURRAY  Willem
109    POLAK  Freddie
110    BORINSKI  William
111    HARTMANN  Moritz
112    JAHN  Brandon
113    KOBUCH  Lukas
114    KOCH  Emil
115    CSIZMADIA  Márk
116    CZANK-VARGA  Benjámin
117    GRANASZTÓI  Ádám Istvan 
118    MAJOR  Dominik
119    WU JIA WEI  Dávid
120    COMENSOLI  Marco
121    LOREGGIA  Alessandro
122    PIETROBONO  Aaron Van Quang 
123    PREVITALI  Lorenzo
124    ZAMPEDRI  Daniele
125    HAYASHI  Daigo
126    MIYOSHI  Teruhisa

GBR 2004-12-15



List of Participants

MEN 1000 m(1) 1500 m 500 m 1000 m(2)
80 YOO  Ihan AUS 2006-01-18
81 WOLF  Tobias AUT 2004-11-07
82 CASUBOLO  Larsen BEL 2006-09-07
83 DEKENS  Lowie BEL 2007-10-03

84 NOIRON  Warre BEL 2005-01-05
85 RIVERO-MAERSCHALCK  Aleyándro BEL 2006-02-25
86 VAN DAMME  Fré BEL 2005-07-14
87 KOO  Lucas Henry BRA 2006-11-20
88 CHARTRAND  Victor CAN 2007-01-20
89 FREITAG  Matthew CAN 2005-02-10

90 JONES  Gabriel CAN 2005-12-25
91 LAW  Adam CAN 2004-09-09
92 POULIN  Maximilian CAN 2005-06-22
93 LI  Kun CHN 2004-08-04
94 LYU  Yanpeng CHN 2004-09-23
95 ZHANG  Bohao CHN 2006-10-20

96 ZHANG  Tianyi CHN 2004-08-25
97 ZHANG  Zixia CHN 2008-06-18
98 KOVAČIĆ  Jan CRO 2004-08-21
99 PRANTL  Martin CRO 2007-06-28

100 POPL  Matěj CZE 2006-04-03
101 PROCHÁZKA  Marek CZE 2006-12-04

102 BASTIER  Simon FRA 2006-04-18
103 LIBEAU  Tyméo FRA 2007-08-29
104 TEKAM  Franck Edward Julien FRA 2006-09-06
105 THOMAS  Tawan FRA 2004-07-07
106 BAKER  Elliot GBR 2005-12-30
107 HILL JNR  Adam GBR 2004-12-15

108 MURRAY  Willem GBR 2007-06-14
109 POLAK  Freddie GBR 2006-11-17
110 BORINSKI  William GER 2006-10-26
111 HARTMANN  Moritz GER 2008-03-19
112 JAHN  Brandon GER 2005-07-08
113 KOBUCH  Lukas GER 2004-07-17

114 KOCH  Emil GER 2005-12-18
115 CSIZMADIA  Márk HUN 2005-05-04
116 CZANK-VARGA  Benjámin HUN 2005-08-01
117 GRANASZTÓI  Ádám Istvan HUN 2005-11-23
118 MAJOR  Dominik HUN 2006-07-28
119 WU JIA WEI  Dávid HUN 2005-11-12

120 COMENSOLI  Marco ITA 2005-05-01
121 LOREGGIA  Alessandro ITA 2004-11-27
122 PIETROBONO  Aaron Van Quang ITA 2006-09-19
123 PREVITALI  Lorenzo ITA 2005-07-10
124 ZAMPEDRI  Daniele ITA 2006-11-10
125 HAYASHI  Daigo JPN 2005-12-18

126 MIYOSHI  Teruhisa JPN 2005-03-27
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List of Participants
127 NATSUME  Emu JPN 2005-02-28
128 SHIMMURA  Kei JPN 2004-12-02

129 KAIRBEKOV  Nurlan KAZ 2005-12-17
130 TAZHIBAY  Dinmukhamed KAZ 2006-01-14
131 TEMIRKHAN  Aibek KAZ 2004-10-18
132 TOLEGEN  Meiirzhan KAZ 2008-06-26
133 TSOY  Pavel KAZ 2007-02-04
134 HAN  Byeongchan KOR 2005-09-23

135 KIM  Minwoo KOR 2005-10-20
136 RIM  Jongun KOR 2007-10-30
137 SHIN  Dong Min KOR 2005-02-22
138 KANBERGS  Valters LAT 2006-07-06
139 KRŪZBERGS  Gustavs LAT 2006-01-06
140 LAIZANS  Linards Reinis LAT 2006-12-21

141 SOLEICUKS  Maksims LAT 2007-10-26
142 STERNMANIS  Maris Janis LAT 2004-07-30
143 CECH  Ernestas LTU 2007-05-29
144 AZLAN  Adam Ammar Azfar MAS 2008-01-25
145 ERDENEBILEG  Munkh-Erdene MGL 2004-11-23
149 FABER  Mathys NED 2007-01-01

150 RIJKSEN  Stan NED 2004-11-22
151 VAN DER VALK  Bas NED 2004-08-21
152 VAN RIET  Noah NED 2005-08-23
153 VISSER  Leon NED 2005-09-27
154 ANDERSEN  Eirik NOR 2006-10-21
155 KLEVSTUEN  Miika NOR 2006-09-05

156 PEDERSEN  Fredrik NOR 2006-04-07
157 ALME RAMBØL  Tinius NOR 2006-03-12
158 RISNES  Linus August NOR 2005-04-29
159 KUTOVOY  Anthony NZL 2008-02-26
160 BUEMIO  Hans Matthew PHI 2007-08-15
161 GROSECLOSE  Peter Joseph PHI 2007-03-03

162 MĄDRY  Krzysztof POL 2007-02-19
163 MAKUCH  Adam POL 2006-09-25
164 MUCHLADO  Adam POL 2004-07-30
165 PALENCEUSZ  Dominik POL 2006-07-05
166 SAKOWICZ  Aleksander POL 2005-01-30
167 CHAN  Keegen SGP 2008-06-09

168 KOMERIČKI  Tibor SLO 2005-07-28
169 JASIC  Luka SRB 2007-02-01
170 KARABIN  Jakub SVK 2004-10-19
171 CEBENAY  Muhammet Melik TUR 2004-10-11
172 EROĞLU  Toprak Efe TUR 2007-01-30
173 YILDIZ  Mehmet Talha TUR 2007-10-19

174 IM  Calvin Joonhyuk USA 2007-08-16
175 JONES  Wesley USA 2008-01-25
176 KAZANECKI  Julius USA 2006-08-31
177 LIAO  Brandon USA 2008-04-15
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Rank No. Name Member Best TimePos.

1000 m(1)

CDRFP

WOMEN

Distance Classification

1. 8 LYU  Wanyu CHN 1:31.4881. 1 FINAL A

2. 9 SONG  Jiarui CHN 1:31.3682. 2 FINAL A

3. 26 SHIMADA  Rina JPN 1:32.3553. 3 FINAL A

4. 2 JEAN-BAPTISTE  Victoria CAN 1:32.5294. 4 FINAL A

5. 34 KANG  Minji KOR 1:31.2665. 5 FINAL A

6. 27 YOSHIZAWA  Aoi JPN 1:33.6631. 6 FINAL B

7. 52 FALKOWSKA  Anna POL 1:33.0932. 7 FINAL B

8. 60 TOKAROVA  Tamara SVK 1:34.2513. 8 FINAL B

9. 22 BETTI  Margherita ITA 1:32.983PEN 9 FINAL B

10. 33 CHUNG  Jaehee KOR 1:34.181PEN 10 SEMI-FINALS

11. 45 DONDERWINKEL  Lotte NED 1:36.3443. 11 QUARTER-FINALS

12. 4 PAGÉ  Kiera CAN 1:34.5503. 12 QUARTER-FINALS

13. 20 SZIGETI  Dóra HUN 1:34.7334. 13 QUARTER-FINALS

14. 13 COMBY  Berenice FRA 1:33.2724. 14 QUARTER-FINALS

15. 17 DOBRÁN  Flóra HUN 1:34.1984. 15 QUARTER-FINALS

16. 18 NÓGRÁDI  Panka HUN 1:36.7084. 16 QUARTER-FINALS

17. 53 WAWER  Michalina POL 1:36.7495. 17 QUARTER-FINALS

18. 47 STRAATHOF  Pom NED 1:34.3145. 18 QUARTER-FINALS

19. 54 WOŹNIAK  Kornelia POL 1:33.3555. 19 QUARTER-FINALS

20. 44 DE JONG  Mijntje NED 1:35.9725. 20 QUARTER-FINALS

21. 41 ASTRAUSKAITE  Gabija LTU 1:37.0383. 21 REPECHAGE-SF

22. 64 JANG  Kyungeun Cindy USA 1:37.4013. 22 REPECHAGE-SF

23. 12 POPLOVA  Michaela CZE 1:39.9973. 23 REPECHAGE-SF

24. 15 CAMERON  Chloe GBR 1:40.5573. 24 REPECHAGE-SF

25. 65 LENGKONG  Audrey USA 1:42.0034. 25 REPECHAGE-SF

26. 57 ŠPAN  Dina SLO 1:39.5644. 26 REPECHAGE-SF

27. 30 KUMARKAN  Zeinep KAZ 1:40.4874. 27 REPECHAGE-SF

28. 39 PETROVICA  Laura LAT 1:40.5684. 28 REPECHAGE-SF

29. 38 IGOSINA  Veronika LAT 1:45.1675. 29 REPECHAGE-SF

30. 56 LUAI  Chloe Shan Han SGP 1:41.7425. 30 REPECHAGE-SF

31. 49 SAMDAHL MELHUUS  Guro NOR 1:41.1325. 31 REPECHAGE-SF

32. 32 ZHALMUKHAN  Guldana KAZ NO TIMEPEN 32 HEATS
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Results

WOMEN  HEATS  1000 m(1)

HEAT:  1RACE:  1

81. LYU  Wanyu CHN 1:33.766

522. FALKOWSKA  Anna POL 1:34.228

443. DE JONG  Mijntje NED 1:36.315

124. POPLOVA  Michaela CZE 1:39.997

395. PETROVICA  Laura LAT 1:40.568

HEAT:  2RACE:  2

201. SZIGETI  Dóra HUN 1:39.329

542. WOŹNIAK  Kornelia POL 1:40.066

273. YOSHIZAWA  Aoi JPN 1:40.346

304. KUMARKAN  Zeinep KAZ 1:40.487

155. CAMERON  Chloe GBR 1:40.557

HEAT:  3RACE:  3

331. CHUNG  Jaehee KOR 1:34.824

472. STRAATHOF  Pom NED 1:36.680

43. PAGÉ  Kiera CAN 1:36.721

414. ASTRAUSKAITE  Gabija LTU 1:37.474

HEAT:  4RACE:  4

341. KANG  Minji KOR 1:31.266

92. SONG  Jiarui CHN 1:31.368

173. DOBRÁN  Flóra HUN 1:34.790

644. JANG  Kyungeun Cindy USA 1:37.517

495. SAMDAHL MELHUUS  Guro NOR 1:43.466

HEAT:  5RACE:  5

221. BETTI  Margherita ITA 1:40.811

602. TOKAROVA  Tamara SVK 1:40.885

183. NÓGRÁDI  Panka HUN 1:41.237

574. ŠPAN  Dina SLO 1:43.638

HEAT:  6RACE:  6

531. WAWER  Michalina POL 1:38.853

452. DONDERWINKEL  Lotte NED 1:39.447

653. LENGKONG  Audrey USA 1:42.003

134. COMBY  Berenice finishedFRA NO TIME

HEAT:  7RACE:  7

261. SHIMADA  Rina JPN 1:38.743

22. JEAN-BAPTISTE  Victoria CAN 1:38.892

383. IGOSINA  Veronika LAT 1:45.167

564. LUAI  Chloe Shan Han SGP 1:45.204

32 ZHALMUKHAN  Guldana penaltyKAZ -

Page  1 of  1Date and Time of Issue : 23-11-26  09:07:05

Speedskating Pro 2022  V16.3 (C) by Hermann Filipic;  The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition



Results

WOMEN  REPECHAGE-SF  1000 m(1)

HEAT:  1RACE:  41

601. TOKAROVA  Tamara SVK 1:36.887

182. NÓGRÁDI  Panka HUN 1:36.896

413. ASTRAUSKAITE  Gabija LTU 1:37.038

394. PETROVICA  Laura LAT 1:40.829

565. LUAI  Chloe Shan Han SGP 1:41.742

HEAT:  2RACE:  42

271. YOSHIZAWA  Aoi JPN 1:37.110

172. DOBRÁN  Flóra HUN 1:37.344

643. JANG  Kyungeun Cindy USA 1:37.401

574. ŠPAN  Dina SLO 1:39.564

495. SAMDAHL MELHUUS  Guro NOR 1:41.132

HEAT:  3RACE:  43

131. COMBY  Berenice FRA 1:44.232

542. WOŹNIAK  Kornelia POL 1:44.357

153. CAMERON  Chloe GBR 1:45.147

654. LENGKONG  Audrey USA 1:46.653

385. IGOSINA  Veronika LAT 1:51.016

HEAT:  4RACE:  44

41. PAGÉ  Kiera CAN 1:37.932

442. DE JONG  Mijntje NED 1:38.894

123. POPLOVA  Michaela CZE 1:41.950

304. KUMARKAN  Zeinep finishedKAZ NO TIME
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Results

WOMEN  QUARTER-FINALS  1000 m(1)

HEAT:  1RACE:  54

341. KANG  Minji KOR 1:32.625

92. SONG  Jiarui CHN 1:32.706

523. FALKOWSKA  Anna POL 1:33.093

134. COMBY  Berenice FRA 1:33.272

545. WOŹNIAK  Kornelia POL 1:33.355

HEAT:  2RACE:  55

331. CHUNG  Jaehee KOR 1:34.181

22. JEAN-BAPTISTE  Victoria CAN 1:34.394

43. PAGÉ  Kiera CAN 1:34.550

204. SZIGETI  Dóra HUN 1:34.733

445. DE JONG  Mijntje NED 1:35.972

HEAT:  3RACE:  56

81. LYU  Wanyu CHN 1:32.808

222. BETTI  Margherita ITA 1:32.983

273. YOSHIZAWA  Aoi JPN 1:33.663

174. DOBRÁN  Flóra HUN 1:34.198

475. STRAATHOF  Pom NED 1:34.314

HEAT:  4RACE:  57

261. SHIMADA  Rina JPN 1:36.154

602. TOKAROVA  Tamara SVK 1:36.227

453. DONDERWINKEL  Lotte NED 1:36.344

184. NÓGRÁDI  Panka HUN 1:36.708

535. WAWER  Michalina POL 1:36.749
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Results

WOMEN  SEMI-FINALS  1000 m(1)

HEAT:  1RACE:  68

341. KANG  Minji KOR 1:33.170

262. SHIMADA  Rina JPN 1:34.072

223. BETTI  Margherita ITA 1:34.131

604. TOKAROVA  Tamara SVK 1:34.251

525. FALKOWSKA  Anna POL 1:39.048

HEAT:  2RACE:  69

81. LYU  Wanyu CHN 1:35.899

22. JEAN-BAPTISTE  Victoria CAN 1:36.762

273. YOSHIZAWA  Aoi JPN 1:38.225

94. SONG  Jiarui adv.CHN 2:02.590

33 CHUNG  Jaehee penaltyKOR -
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Results

WOMEN  FINAL B  1000 m(1)

HEAT:  1RACE:  76

271. YOSHIZAWA  Aoi JPN 1:40.031

522. FALKOWSKA  Anna POL 1:52.988

603. TOKAROVA  Tamara SVK 2:01.848

22 BETTI  Margherita penaltyITA -

WOMEN  FINAL A  1000 m(1)

HEAT:  1RACE:  77

81. LYU  Wanyu CHN 1:31.488

92. SONG  Jiarui CHN 1:31.906

263. SHIMADA  Rina JPN 1:32.355

24. JEAN-BAPTISTE  Victoria CAN 1:32.529

345. KANG  Minji KOR 1:49.874
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Rank No. Name Member Fastest Time

Time Classification

WOMEN

1000 m(1)

1. 34 KANG  Minji KOR 1:31.266
2. 9 SONG  Jiarui CHN 1:31.368
3. 8 LYU  Wanyu CHN 1:31.488
4. 26 SHIMADA  Rina JPN 1:32.355
5. 2 JEAN-BAPTISTE  Victoria CAN 1:32.529
6. 22 BETTI  Margherita ITA 1:32.983
7. 52 FALKOWSKA  Anna POL 1:33.093
8. 13 COMBY  Berenice FRA 1:33.272
9. 54 WOŹNIAK  Kornelia POL 1:33.355

10. 27 YOSHIZAWA  Aoi JPN 1:33.663
11. 33 CHUNG  Jaehee KOR 1:34.181
12. 17 DOBRÁN  Flóra HUN 1:34.198
13. 60 TOKAROVA  Tamara SVK 1:34.251
14. 47 STRAATHOF  Pom NED 1:34.314
15. 4 PAGÉ  Kiera CAN 1:34.550
16. 20 SZIGETI  Dóra HUN 1:34.733
17. 44 DE JONG  Mijntje NED 1:35.972
18. 45 DONDERWINKEL  Lotte NED 1:36.344
19. 18 NÓGRÁDI  Panka HUN 1:36.708
20. 53 WAWER  Michalina POL 1:36.749
21. 41 ASTRAUSKAITE  Gabija LTU 1:37.038
22. 64 JANG  Kyungeun Cindy USA 1:37.401
23. 57 ŠPAN  Dina SLO 1:39.564
24. 12 POPLOVA  Michaela CZE 1:39.997
25. 30 KUMARKAN  Zeinep KAZ 1:40.487
26. 15 CAMERON  Chloe GBR 1:40.557
27. 39 PETROVICA  Laura LAT 1:40.568
28. 49 SAMDAHL MELHUUS  Guro NOR 1:41.132
29. 56 LUAI  Chloe Shan Han SGP 1:41.742
30. 65 LENGKONG  Audrey USA 1:42.003
31. 38 IGOSINA  Veronika LAT 1:45.167

32 ZHALMUKHAN  Guldana KAZ NO TIME
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Rank No. Name Member Best TimePos.

1000 m(1)

CDRFP

MEN

Distance Classification

1. 93 LI  Kun CHN 1:26.5391. 1 FINAL A

2. 96 ZHANG  Tianyi CHN 1:26.3872. 2 FINAL A

3. 134 HAN  Byeongchan KOR 1:26.2693. 3 FINAL A

4. 161 GROSECLOSE  Peter Joseph PHI 1:27.2804. 4 FINAL A

5. 91 LAW  Adam CAN 1:27.2345. 5 FINAL A

6. 137 SHIN  Dong Min KOR 1:27.3351. 6 FINAL B

7. 169 JASIC  Luka SRB 1:27.4962. 7 FINAL B

8. 140 LAIZANS  Linards Reinis LAT 1:27.7863. 8 FINAL B

9. 117 GRANASZTÓI  Ádám Istvan HUN 1:28.3114. 9 FINAL B

10. 127 NATSUME  Emu JPN 1:28.1305. 10 FINAL B

11. 126 MIYOSHI  Teruhisa JPN 1:28.4233. 11 QUARTER-FINALS

12. 89 FREITAG  Matthew CAN 1:30.5083. 12 QUARTER-FINALS

13. 152 VAN RIET  Noah NED 1:28.7113. 13 QUARTER-FINALS

14. 88 CHARTRAND  Victor CAN 1:28.5244. 14 QUARTER-FINALS

15. 172 EROĞLU  Toprak Efe TUR 1:29.9714. 15 QUARTER-FINALS

16. 132 TOLEGEN  Meiirzhan KAZ 1:29.2544. 16 QUARTER-FINALS

17. 104 TEKAM  Franck Edward Julien FRA 1:29.5585. 17 QUARTER-FINALS

18. 108 MURRAY  Willem GBR 1:29.0315. 18 QUARTER-FINALS

19. 150 RIJKSEN  Stan NED 1:29.127PEN 19 QUARTER-FINALS

20. 105 THOMAS  Tawan FRA 1:32.085PEN 20 QUARTER-FINALS

21. 85 RIVERO-MAERSCHALCK  Aleyándro BEL 1:30.2683. 21 REPECHAGE-SF

22. 162 MĄDRY  Krzysztof POL 1:28.5903. 22 REPECHAGE-SF

23. 122 PIETROBONO  Aaron Van Quang ITA 1:30.2083. 23 REPECHAGE-SF

24. 100 POPL  Matěj CZE 1:32.2213. 24 REPECHAGE-SF

25. 156 PEDERSEN  Fredrik NOR 1:31.5004. 25 REPECHAGE-SF

26. 149 FABER  Mathys NED 1:30.4024. 26 REPECHAGE-SF

27. 113 KOBUCH  Lukas GER 1:31.6994. 27 REPECHAGE-SF

28. 83 DEKENS  Lowie BEL 1:33.1564. 28 REPECHAGE-SF

29. 111 HARTMANN  Moritz GER 1:30.0165. 29 REPECHAGE-SF

30. 124 ZAMPEDRI  Daniele ITA 1:30.8765. 30 REPECHAGE-SF

31. 116 CZANK-VARGA  Benjámin HUN 1:32.9015. 31 REPECHAGE-SF

32. 165 PALENCEUSZ  Dominik POL 1:33.455PEN 32 REPECHAGE-SF

33. 144 AZLAN  Adam Ammar Azfar MAS 1:38.5863. 33 REPECHAGE-QF

34. 98 KOVAČIĆ  Jan CRO 1:37.4493. 34 REPECHAGE-QF

35. 175 JONES  Wesley USA 1:31.6534. 35 REPECHAGE-QF

36. 112 JAHN  Brandon GER 1:31.8774. 36 REPECHAGE-QF
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37. 177 LIAO  Brandon USA 1:32.3284. 37 REPECHAGE-QF

38. 176 KAZANECKI  Julius USA 1:30.4884. 38 REPECHAGE-QF

39. 164 MUCHLADO  Adam POL 1:32.6264. 39 REPECHAGE-QF

40. 143 CECH  Ernestas LTU 1:33.4684. 40 REPECHAGE-QF

41. 168 KOMERIČKI  Tibor SLO 1:32.8365. 41 REPECHAGE-QF

42. 138 KANBERGS  Valters LAT 1:31.8065. 42 REPECHAGE-QF

43. 82 CASUBOLO  Larsen BEL 1:33.8695. 43 REPECHAGE-QF

44. 145 ERDENEBILEG  Munkh-Erdene MGL 1:34.0335. 44 REPECHAGE-QF

45. 159 KUTOVOY  Anthony NZL 1:38.8825. 45 REPECHAGE-QF

46. 133 TSOY  Pavel KAZ 1:31.714PEN 46 REPECHAGE-QF

47. 158 RISNES  Linus August NOR 1:32.137PEN 47 REPECHAGE-QF

48. 154 ANDERSEN  Eirik NOR NO TIMEPEN 48 HEATS

48. 171 CEBENAY  Muhammet Melik TUR NO TIMEPEN 48 HEATS

48. 109 POLAK  Freddie GBR NO TIMEPEN 48 HEATS
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Results

MEN  HEATS  1000 m(1)

HEAT:  1RACE:  8

961. ZHANG  Tianyi CHN 1:27.869

1342. HAN  Byeongchan KOR 1:28.373

1693. JASIC  Luka SRB 1:29.521

1764. KAZANECKI  Julius USA 1:30.488

1585. RISNES  Linus August NOR 1:32.137

HEAT:  2RACE:  9

1261. MIYOSHI  Teruhisa JPN 1:28.423

1082. MURRAY  Willem GBR 1:29.031

1113. HARTMANN  Moritz GER 1:30.016

1224. PIETROBONO  Aaron Van Quang ITA 1:30.208

1455. ERDENEBILEG  Munkh-Erdene MGL 1:34.033

HEAT:  3RACE:  10

881. CHARTRAND  Victor CAN 1:30.993

1562. PEDERSEN  Fredrik NOR 1:31.500

1323. TOLEGEN  Meiirzhan KAZ 1:31.969

1494. FABER  Mathys NED 1:32.125

1135. KOBUCH  Lukas GER 1:32.130

HEAT:  4RACE:  11

1501. RIJKSEN  Stan NED 1:29.127

1722. EROĞLU  Toprak Efe adv.TUR 1:29.971

1123. JAHN  Brandon GER 1:31.877

154 ANDERSEN  Eirik penaltyNOR -

109 POLAK  Freddie penaltyGBR -

HEAT:  5RACE:  12

1371. SHIN  Dong Min KOR 1:31.821

1752. JONES  Wesley USA 1:32.281

1163. CZANK-VARGA  Benjámin HUN 1:32.901

1004. POPL  Matěj CZE 1:33.119

835. DEKENS  Lowie BEL 1:33.156

HEAT:  6RACE:  13

931. LI  Kun CHN 1:28.851

1042. TEKAM  Franck Edward Julien FRA 1:29.558

1443. AZLAN  Adam Ammar Azfar MAS 1:38.586

1524. VAN RIET  Noah finishedNED NO TIME

171 CEBENAY  Muhammet Melik penaltyTUR -

HEAT:  7RACE:  14

1611. GROSECLOSE  Peter Joseph PHI 1:30.947

892. FREITAG  Matthew CAN 1:31.037

1333. TSOY  Pavel KAZ 1:31.714

1384. KANBERGS  Valters LAT 1:31.806

1655. PALENCEUSZ  Dominik POL 1:33.455

HEAT:  8RACE:  15

1051. THOMAS  Tawan FRA 1:32.085

852. RIVERO-MAERSCHALCK  Aleyándro BEL 1:32.760

1683. KOMERIČKI  Tibor SLO 1:32.836

1644. MUCHLADO  Adam POL 1:33.446

1435. CECH  Ernestas LTU 1:33.468

HEAT:  9RACE:  16

1401. LAIZANS  Linards Reinis LAT 1:30.878

1172. GRANASZTÓI  Ádám Istvan HUN 1:30.988

1773. LIAO  Brandon USA 1:32.328

984. KOVAČIĆ  Jan CRO 1:37.449

1245. ZAMPEDRI  Daniele finishedITA NO TIME

HEAT:  10RACE:  17

911. LAW  Adam CAN 1:28.054

1272. NATSUME  Emu JPN 1:28.130

1623. MĄDRY  Krzysztof POL 1:28.590

824. CASUBOLO  Larsen BEL 1:33.869

1595. KUTOVOY  Anthony NZL 1:38.882
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Results

MEN  REPECHAGE-QF  1000 m(1)

HEAT:  1RACE:  30

1081. MURRAY  Willem GBR 1:33.656

1522. VAN RIET  Noah NED 1:33.713

833. DEKENS  Lowie BEL 1:34.073

1124. JAHN  Brandon GER 2:12.248

1685. KOMERIČKI  Tibor finishedSLO NO TIME

HEAT:  2RACE:  31

1691. JASIC  Luka SRB 1:32.025

892. FREITAG  Matthew CAN 1:32.165

1223. PIETROBONO  Aaron Van Quang ITA 1:32.451

1644. MUCHLADO  Adam POL 1:32.626

1455. ERDENEBILEG  Munkh-Erdene MGL 1:35.832

HEAT:  3RACE:  32

851. RIVERO-MAERSCHALCK  Aleyándro BEL 1:30.268

1492. FABER  Mathys NED 1:30.402

1243. ZAMPEDRI  Daniele ITA 1:30.876

1754. JONES  Wesley USA 1:31.653

1385. KANBERGS  Valters LAT 1:32.152

HEAT:  4RACE:  33

1341. HAN  Byeongchan KOR 1:32.064

1322. TOLEGEN  Meiirzhan KAZ 1:32.368

1133. KOBUCH  Lukas GER 1:33.000

1774. LIAO  Brandon USA 1:34.573

158 RISNES  Linus August penaltyNOR -

HEAT:  5RACE:  34

1621. MĄDRY  Krzysztof POL 1:33.516

1562. PEDERSEN  Fredrik NOR 1:33.617

1003. POPL  Matěj CZE 1:33.691

1764. KAZANECKI  Julius USA 1:33.815

1595. KUTOVOY  Anthony NZL 1:40.072

HEAT:  6RACE:  35

1171. GRANASZTÓI  Ádám Istvan HUN 1:34.685

1112. HARTMANN  Moritz GER 1:35.086

1443. AZLAN  Adam Ammar Azfar MAS 1:39.781

1434. CECH  Ernestas LTU 1:46.926

825. CASUBOLO  Larsen BEL 1:50.312

HEAT:  7RACE:  36

1041. TEKAM  Franck Edward Julien FRA 1:34.156

1652. PALENCEUSZ  Dominik POL 1:36.147

983. KOVAČIĆ  Jan CRO 1:39.096

1164. CZANK-VARGA  Benjámin finished adv.HUN NO TIME

133 TSOY  Pavel penaltyKAZ -
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Results

MEN  REPECHAGE-SF  1000 m(1)

HEAT:  1RACE:  45

1341. HAN  Byeongchan KOR 1:30.666

892. FREITAG  Matthew CAN 1:31.980

1003. POPL  Matěj CZE 1:32.221

1564. PEDERSEN  Fredrik NOR 1:33.138

1245. ZAMPEDRI  Daniele ITA 1:44.567

HEAT:  2RACE:  46

1041. TEKAM  Franck Edward Julien FRA 1:38.110

1322. TOLEGEN  Meiirzhan KAZ 1:38.284

1623. MĄDRY  Krzysztof POL 1:38.633

834. DEKENS  Lowie finishedBEL NO TIME

165 PALENCEUSZ  Dominik penaltyPOL -

HEAT:  3RACE:  47

1691. JASIC  Luka SRB 1:31.087

1082. MURRAY  Willem GBR 1:31.376

1223. PIETROBONO  Aaron Van Quang ITA 1:31.437

1134. KOBUCH  Lukas GER 1:31.699

1115. HARTMANN  Moritz GER 1:31.927

HEAT:  4RACE:  48

1171. GRANASZTÓI  Ádám Istvan HUN 1:32.357

1522. VAN RIET  Noah NED 1:32.419

853. RIVERO-MAERSCHALCK  Aleyándro BEL 1:32.588

1494. FABER  Mathys NED 1:33.166

1165. CZANK-VARGA  Benjámin HUN 1:36.367
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Results

MEN  QUARTER-FINALS  1000 m(1)

HEAT:  1RACE:  58

931. LI  Kun CHN 1:26.539

1342. HAN  Byeongchan KOR 1:26.651

1523. VAN RIET  Noah NED 1:28.711

1724. EROĞLU  Toprak Efe TUR 1:31.103

150 RIJKSEN  Stan penaltyNED -

HEAT:  2RACE:  59

911. LAW  Adam CAN 1:29.209

1172. GRANASZTÓI  Ádám Istvan HUN 1:29.313

893. FREITAG  Matthew CAN 1:30.508

1614. GROSECLOSE  Peter Joseph finished adv.PHI NO TIME

105 THOMAS  Tawan penaltyFRA -

HEAT:  3RACE:  60

1401. LAIZANS  Linards Reinis LAT 1:28.876

1272. NATSUME  Emu JPN 1:28.894

1263. MIYOSHI  Teruhisa JPN 1:28.942

1324. TOLEGEN  Meiirzhan KAZ 1:29.254

1045. TEKAM  Franck Edward Julien FRA 1:30.825

HEAT:  4RACE:  61

1371. SHIN  Dong Min KOR 1:27.335

962. ZHANG  Tianyi CHN 1:27.543

1693. JASIC  Luka SRB 1:28.036

884. CHARTRAND  Victor CAN 1:28.524

1085. MURRAY  Willem finishedGBR NO TIME
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Results

MEN  SEMI-FINALS  1000 m(1)

HEAT:  1RACE:  70

1341. HAN  Byeongchan KOR 1:26.269

912. LAW  Adam CAN 1:27.234

1613. GROSECLOSE  Peter Joseph PHI 1:27.280

1274. NATSUME  Emu JPN 1:45.769

1375. SHIN  Dong Min KOR 1:47.507

HEAT:  2RACE:  71

961. ZHANG  Tianyi CHN 1:26.387

932. LI  Kun CHN 1:26.603

1693. JASIC  Luka SRB 1:27.496

1404. LAIZANS  Linards Reinis LAT 1:27.786

1175. GRANASZTÓI  Ádám Istvan HUN 1:28.311
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Results

MEN  FINAL B  1000 m(1)

HEAT:  1RACE:  78

1371. SHIN  Dong Min KOR 1:28.063

1692. JASIC  Luka SRB 1:29.551

1403. LAIZANS  Linards Reinis LAT 1:29.722

1174. GRANASZTÓI  Ádám Istvan HUN 1:29.817

1275. NATSUME  Emu JPN 1:59.637

MEN  FINAL A  1000 m(1)

HEAT:  1RACE:  79

931. LI  Kun CHN 1:26.773

962. ZHANG  Tianyi CHN 1:26.793

1343. HAN  Byeongchan KOR 1:26.969

1614. GROSECLOSE  Peter Joseph PHI 1:28.362

915. LAW  Adam CAN 1:32.701
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Rank No. Name Member Fastest Time

Time Classification

MEN

1000 m(1)

1. 134 HAN  Byeongchan KOR 1:26.269
2. 96 ZHANG  Tianyi CHN 1:26.387
3. 93 LI  Kun CHN 1:26.539
4. 91 LAW  Adam CAN 1:27.234
5. 161 GROSECLOSE  Peter Joseph PHI 1:27.280
6. 137 SHIN  Dong Min KOR 1:27.335
7. 169 JASIC  Luka SRB 1:27.496
8. 140 LAIZANS  Linards Reinis LAT 1:27.786
9. 127 NATSUME  Emu JPN 1:28.130

10. 117 GRANASZTÓI  Ádám Istvan HUN 1:28.311
11. 126 MIYOSHI  Teruhisa JPN 1:28.423
12. 88 CHARTRAND  Victor CAN 1:28.524
13. 162 MĄDRY  Krzysztof POL 1:28.590
14. 152 VAN RIET  Noah NED 1:28.711
15. 108 MURRAY  Willem GBR 1:29.031
16. 150 RIJKSEN  Stan NED 1:29.127
17. 132 TOLEGEN  Meiirzhan KAZ 1:29.254
18. 104 TEKAM  Franck Edward Julien FRA 1:29.558
19. 172 EROĞLU  Toprak Efe TUR 1:29.971
20. 111 HARTMANN  Moritz GER 1:30.016
21. 122 PIETROBONO  Aaron Van Quang ITA 1:30.208
22. 85 RIVERO-MAERSCHALCK  Aleyándro BEL 1:30.268
23. 149 FABER  Mathys NED 1:30.402
24. 176 KAZANECKI  Julius USA 1:30.488
25. 89 FREITAG  Matthew CAN 1:30.508
26. 124 ZAMPEDRI  Daniele ITA 1:30.876
27. 156 PEDERSEN  Fredrik NOR 1:31.500
28. 175 JONES  Wesley USA 1:31.653
29. 113 KOBUCH  Lukas GER 1:31.699
30. 133 TSOY  Pavel KAZ 1:31.714
31. 138 KANBERGS  Valters LAT 1:31.806
32. 112 JAHN  Brandon GER 1:31.877
33. 105 THOMAS  Tawan FRA 1:32.085
34. 158 RISNES  Linus August NOR 1:32.137
35. 100 POPL  Matěj CZE 1:32.221
36. 177 LIAO  Brandon USA 1:32.328
37. 164 MUCHLADO  Adam POL 1:32.626
38. 168 KOMERIČKI  Tibor SLO 1:32.836
39. 116 CZANK-VARGA  Benjámin HUN 1:32.901
40. 83 DEKENS  Lowie BEL 1:33.156
41. 165 PALENCEUSZ  Dominik POL 1:33.455
42. 143 CECH  Ernestas LTU 1:33.468
43. 82 CASUBOLO  Larsen BEL 1:33.869
44. 145 ERDENEBILEG  Munkh-Erdene MGL 1:34.033
45. 98 KOVAČIĆ  Jan CRO 1:37.449
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Rank No. Name Member Fastest Time

Time Classification

MEN

1000 m(1)

46. 144 AZLAN  Adam Ammar Azfar MAS 1:38.586
47. 159 KUTOVOY  Anthony NZL 1:38.882

154 ANDERSEN  Eirik NOR NO TIME
171 CEBENAY  Muhammet Melik TUR NO TIME
109 POLAK  Freddie GBR NO TIME
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Rank No. Name Member Best TimePos.

1500 m

CDRFP

WOMEN

Distance Classification

1. 35 OH  Songmi KOR 2:24.2281. 1 FINAL A

2. 36 YU  Sumin KOR 2:24.4312. 2 FINAL A

3. 10 ZHANG  Jianing CHN 2:24.9113. 3 FINAL A

4. 21 VÉGI  Diána Laura HUN 2:25.1534. 4 FINAL A

5. 6 LI  Jinzi CHN 2:25.8115. 5 FINAL A

6. 46 STRAATHOF  Kiek NED 2:28.3366. 6 FINAL A

7. 23 SIMONINI  Viola ITA 2:28.8967. 7 FINAL A

8. 5 QI  Miao CAN 2:26.3071. 8 FINAL B

9. 25 KANAI  Rika JPN 2:28.1092. 9 FINAL B

10. 28 ASTRAKHANTSEVA  Anastassiya KAZ 2:27.0523. 10 FINAL B

11. 19 SCHÖNBORN  Melinda HUN 2:25.9694. 11 FINAL B

12. 3 MCGILL  Aaralyn CAN 2:28.9365. 12 FINAL B

13. 11 GÁKOVÁ  Barbora CZE 2:30.4596. 13 FINAL B

14. 1 CHARLONG  Courtney CAN 2:34.1897. 14 FINAL B

15. 24 ISHII  Sarasa JPN 2:28.6335. 15 SEMI-FINALS

16. 16 KUHNT-TORZEWSKI  Paula GER 2:26.9655. 16 SEMI-FINALS

17. 61 JOHANSSON  Thea Maria SWE 2:30.8176. 17 SEMI-FINALS

18. 66 SU  Selena USA 2:28.8926. 18 SEMI-FINALS

19. 63 CHUN  Grace USA 2:31.3837. 19 SEMI-FINALS

20. 14 GRENOUILLOUX  Eva FRA 2:29.0627. 20 SEMI-FINALS

21. 7 LI  Xuan CHN 2:30.834PEN 21 SEMI-FINALS

22. 59 POPOVICOVA  Lea SVK 2:32.7523. 22 REPECHAGE-SF

23. 31 OMELCHUK  Polina KAZ 2:30.8423. 23 REPECHAGE-SF

24. 50 BIELICKA  Natalia POL 2:34.4513. 24 REPECHAGE-SF

25. 62 CAO  Andrea USA 2:39.7684. 25 REPECHAGE-SF

26. 48 HOLBØ DYRSET  Aline NOR 2:39.5994. 26 REPECHAGE-SF

27. 51 BOBIER  Oliwia POL 2:39.1594. 27 REPECHAGE-SF

28. 58 IZAROVA  Michaela SVK 2:39.8725. 28 REPECHAGE-SF

29. 40 SALMINA  Kamilla LAT 2:40.8175. 29 REPECHAGE-SF

30. 55 CHUA  Amelia SGP 2:44.5155. 30 REPECHAGE-SF

31. 37 GINTERE  Madara LAT 2:48.7566. 31 REPECHAGE-SF

32. 42 LEVICKYTE  Valentina LTU 2:50.6356. 32 REPECHAGE-SF

33. 29 AZHGALIYEVA  Alina KAZ NO TIMEPEN 33 QUARTER-FINALS

33. 43 DALEMAN  Angel NED NO TIMEPEN 33 QUARTER-FINALS
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Results

WOMEN  QUARTER-FINALS  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  18

361. YU  Sumin KOR 2:29.566

72. LI  Xuan CHN 2:30.834

633. CHUN  Grace USA 2:31.383

114. GÁKOVÁ  Barbora CZE 2:31.456

505. BIELICKA  Natalia POL 2:34.451

43 DALEMAN  Angel penaltyNED -

HEAT:  2RACE:  19

251. KANAI  Rika JPN 2:28.109

212. VÉGI  Diána Laura HUN 2:28.479

243. ISHII  Sarasa JPN 2:28.633

34. MCGILL  Aaralyn CAN 2:30.733

315. OMELCHUK  Polina KAZ 2:30.842

486. HOLBØ DYRSET  Aline NOR 2:39.599

517. BOBIER  Oliwia finishedPOL NO TIME

HEAT:  3RACE:  20

61. LI  Jinzi CHN 2:37.272

52. QI  Miao CAN 2:37.594

143. GRENOUILLOUX  Eva FRA 2:38.070

234. SIMONINI  Viola ITA 2:39.730

665. SU  Selena USA 2:39.776

406. SALMINA  Kamilla LAT 2:44.384

557. CHUA  Amelia SGP 2:44.515

HEAT:  4RACE:  21

351. OH  Songmi KOR 2:34.063

192. SCHÖNBORN  Melinda HUN 2:34.221

463. STRAATHOF  Kiek NED 2:37.295

14. CHARLONG  Courtney CAN 2:39.128

625. CAO  Andrea USA 2:39.768

586. IZAROVA  Michaela SVK 2:39.872

427. LEVICKYTE  Valentina LTU 2:50.635

HEAT:  5RACE:  22

101. ZHANG  Jianing CHN 2:26.302

282. ASTRAKHANTSEVA  Anastassiya KAZ 2:27.052

613. JOHANSSON  Thea Maria SWE 2:30.817

594. POPOVICOVA  Lea SVK 2:32.752

375. GINTERE  Madara LAT 2:50.244

166. KUHNT-TORZEWSKI  Paula adv.GER 2:53.784

29 AZHGALIYEVA  Alina penaltyKAZ -
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Results

WOMEN  REPECHAGE-SF  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  49

111. GÁKOVÁ  Barbora CZE 2:39.078

662. SU  Selena USA 2:39.098

593. POPOVICOVA  Lea SVK 2:40.715

624. CAO  Andrea USA 2:45.049

555. CHUA  Amelia SGP 2:50.632

426. LEVICKYTE  Valentina LTU 3:02.272

HEAT:  2RACE:  50

141. GRENOUILLOUX  Eva FRA 2:36.740

232. SIMONINI  Viola ITA 2:37.504

313. OMELCHUK  Polina KAZ 2:37.668

484. HOLBØ DYRSET  Aline NOR 2:43.207

585. IZAROVA  Michaela SVK 2:45.929

HEAT:  3RACE:  51

31. MCGILL  Aaralyn CAN 2:33.503

12. CHARLONG  Courtney CAN 2:34.518

503. BIELICKA  Natalia POL 2:36.757

514. BOBIER  Oliwia POL 2:39.159

405. SALMINA  Kamilla LAT 2:40.817

376. GINTERE  Madara LAT 2:48.756
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Results

WOMEN  SEMI-FINALS  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  62

61. LI  Jinzi CHN 2:26.302

232. SIMONINI  Viola ITA 2:28.896

33. MCGILL  Aaralyn CAN 2:28.936

254. KANAI  Rika JPN 2:49.999

245. ISHII  Sarasa JPN 2:50.120

466. STRAATHOF  Kiek adv.NED A2:57.773

7 LI  Xuan penaltyCHN -

HEAT:  2RACE:  63

101. ZHANG  Jianing CHN 2:26.431

212. VÉGI  Diána Laura HUN 2:26.489

283. ASTRAKHANTSEVA  Anastassiya KAZ 2:30.062

114. GÁKOVÁ  Barbora CZE 2:30.459

15. CHARLONG  Courtney adv.CAN B2:34.189

616. JOHANSSON  Thea Maria SWE 2:35.844

637. CHUN  Grace USA 2:56.866

HEAT:  3RACE:  64

351. OH  Songmi KOR 2:25.080

362. YU  Sumin KOR 2:25.167

193. SCHÖNBORN  Melinda HUN 2:25.969

54. QI  Miao CAN 2:26.307

165. KUHNT-TORZEWSKI  Paula GER 2:26.965

666. SU  Selena USA 2:28.892

147. GRENOUILLOUX  Eva FRA 2:29.062
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Results

WOMEN  FINAL B  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  72

51. QI  Miao CAN 2:39.892

252. KANAI  Rika JPN 2:39.982

283. ASTRAKHANTSEVA  Anastassiya KAZ 2:40.196

194. SCHÖNBORN  Melinda HUN 2:40.647

35. MCGILL  Aaralyn CAN 2:41.646

116. GÁKOVÁ  Barbora CZE 2:41.802

17. CHARLONG  Courtney CAN 2:43.135

WOMEN  FINAL A  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  73

351. OH  Songmi KOR 2:24.228

362. YU  Sumin KOR 2:24.431

103. ZHANG  Jianing CHN 2:24.911

214. VÉGI  Diána Laura HUN 2:25.153

65. LI  Jinzi CHN 2:25.811

466. STRAATHOF  Kiek NED 2:28.336

237. SIMONINI  Viola ITA 2:32.577
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Rank No. Name Member Fastest Time

Time Classification

WOMEN

1500 m

1. 35 OH  Songmi KOR 2:24.228
2. 36 YU  Sumin KOR 2:24.431
3. 10 ZHANG  Jianing CHN 2:24.911
4. 21 VÉGI  Diána Laura HUN 2:25.153
5. 6 LI  Jinzi CHN 2:25.811
6. 19 SCHÖNBORN  Melinda HUN 2:25.969
7. 5 QI  Miao CAN 2:26.307
8. 16 KUHNT-TORZEWSKI  Paula GER 2:26.965
9. 28 ASTRAKHANTSEVA  Anastassiya KAZ 2:27.052

10. 25 KANAI  Rika JPN 2:28.109
11. 46 STRAATHOF  Kiek NED 2:28.336
12. 24 ISHII  Sarasa JPN 2:28.633
13. 66 SU  Selena USA 2:28.892
14. 23 SIMONINI  Viola ITA 2:28.896
15. 3 MCGILL  Aaralyn CAN 2:28.936
16. 14 GRENOUILLOUX  Eva FRA 2:29.062
17. 11 GÁKOVÁ  Barbora CZE 2:30.459
18. 61 JOHANSSON  Thea Maria SWE 2:30.817
19. 7 LI  Xuan CHN 2:30.834
20. 31 OMELCHUK  Polina KAZ 2:30.842
21. 63 CHUN  Grace USA 2:31.383
22. 59 POPOVICOVA  Lea SVK 2:32.752
23. 1 CHARLONG  Courtney CAN 2:34.189
24. 50 BIELICKA  Natalia POL 2:34.451
25. 51 BOBIER  Oliwia POL 2:39.159
26. 48 HOLBØ DYRSET  Aline NOR 2:39.599
27. 62 CAO  Andrea USA 2:39.768
28. 58 IZAROVA  Michaela SVK 2:39.872
29. 40 SALMINA  Kamilla LAT 2:40.817
30. 55 CHUA  Amelia SGP 2:44.515
31. 37 GINTERE  Madara LAT 2:48.756
32. 42 LEVICKYTE  Valentina LTU 2:50.635

29 AZHGALIYEVA  Alina KAZ NO TIME
43 DALEMAN  Angel NED NO TIME
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Rank No. Name Member Best TimePos.

1500 m

CDRFP

MEN

Distance Classification

1. 136 RIM  Jongun KOR 2:13.9541. 1 FINAL A

2. 94 LYU  Yanpeng CHN 2:13.9722. 2 FINAL A

3. 95 ZHANG  Bohao CHN 2:14.3173. 3 FINAL A

4. 97 ZHANG  Zixia CHN 2:15.2664. 4 FINAL A

5. 125 HAYASHI  Daigo JPN 2:16.2495. 5 FINAL A

6. 128 SHIMMURA  Kei JPN 2:16.5786. 6 FINAL A

7. 135 KIM  Minwoo KOR 2:18.5057. 7 FINAL A

8. 90 JONES  Gabriel CAN 2:17.3231. 8 FINAL B

9. 121 LOREGGIA  Alessandro ITA 2:19.3452. 9 FINAL B

10. 81 WOLF  Tobias AUT 2:19.9333. 10 FINAL B

11. 153 VISSER  Leon NED 2:17.6834. 11 FINAL B

12. 92 POULIN  Maximilian CAN 2:20.0845. 12 FINAL B

13. 131 TEMIRKHAN  Aibek KAZ 2:20.0136. 13 FINAL B

14. 123 PREVITALI  Lorenzo ITA 2:17.6197. 14 FINAL B

15. 130 TAZHIBAY  Dinmukhamed KAZ 2:20.2245. 15 SEMI-FINALS

16. 86 VAN DAMME  Fré BEL 2:20.6266. 16 SEMI-FINALS

17. 84 NOIRON  Warre BEL 2:24.6056. 17 SEMI-FINALS

18. 87 KOO  Lucas Henry BRA 2:21.8836. 18 SEMI-FINALS

19. 155 KLEVSTUEN  Miika NOR 2:21.5157. 19 SEMI-FINALS

20. 119 WU JIA WEI  Dávid HUN 2:22.7467. 20 SEMI-FINALS

21. 118 MAJOR  Dominik HUN 2:26.7438. 21 SEMI-FINALS

22. 151 VAN DER VALK  Bas NED 2:35.951PEN 22 SEMI-FINALS

23. 142 STERNMANIS  Maris Janis LAT 2:24.0894. 23 REPECHAGE-SF

24. 173 YILDIZ  Mehmet Talha TUR 2:30.4304. 24 REPECHAGE-SF

25. 120 COMENSOLI  Marco ITA 2:22.9865. 25 REPECHAGE-SF

26. 101 PROCHÁZKA  Marek CZE 2:23.1135. 26 REPECHAGE-SF

27. 80 YOO  Ihan AUS 2:23.8826. 27 REPECHAGE-SF

28. 141 SOLEICUKS  Maksims LAT 2:34.2566. 28 REPECHAGE-SF

29. 129 KAIRBEKOV  Nurlan KAZ 2:27.0887. 29 REPECHAGE-SF

30. 103 LIBEAU  Tyméo FRA 2:23.0017. 30 REPECHAGE-SF

31. 163 MAKUCH  Adam POL 2:29.4184. 31 REPECHAGE-QF

32. 99 PRANTL  Martin CRO 2:29.6364. 32 REPECHAGE-QF

33. 110 BORINSKI  William GER 2:43.2414. 33 REPECHAGE-QF

34. 166 SAKOWICZ  Aleksander POL 2:24.0985. 34 REPECHAGE-QF

35. 170 KARABIN  Jakub SVK 2:30.2995. 35 REPECHAGE-QF

36. 160 BUEMIO  Hans Matthew PHI 2:40.8755. 36 REPECHAGE-QF
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37. 102 BASTIER  Simon FRA 2:26.7396. 37 REPECHAGE-QF

38. 139 KRŪZBERGS  Gustavs LAT 2:26.4246. 38 REPECHAGE-QF

39. 115 CSIZMADIA  Márk HUN 2:35.6666. 39 REPECHAGE-QF

40. 174 IM  Calvin Joonhyuk USA 2:27.4166. 40 REPECHAGE-QF

41. 167 CHAN  Keegen SGP 2:27.5867. 41 REPECHAGE-QF

42. 114 KOCH  Emil GER 2:30.9987. 42 REPECHAGE-QF

43. 106 BAKER  Elliot GBR 2:24.394PEN 43 REPECHAGE-QF

44. 107 HILL JNR  Adam GBR NO TIMEPEN 44 QUARTER-FINALS

44. 157 ALME RAMBØL  Tinius NOR NO TIMEPEN 44 QUARTER-FINALS
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Results

MEN  QUARTER-FINALS  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  23

941. LYU  Yanpeng CHN 2:22.053

1532. VISSER  Leon NED 2:22.286

1193. WU JIA WEI  Dávid HUN 2:23.858

1014. PROCHÁZKA  Marek CZE 2:23.985

845. NOIRON  Warre BEL 2:24.853

996. PRANTL  Martin CRO 2:29.636

HEAT:  2RACE:  24

971. ZHANG  Zixia CHN 2:25.071

812. WOLF  Tobias AUT 2:26.575

1023. BASTIER  Simon FRA 2:26.739

1294. KAIRBEKOV  Nurlan KAZ 2:27.088

1735. YILDIZ  Mehmet Talha TUR 2:30.430

1036. LIBEAU  Tyméo FRA 2:45.755

1147. KOCH  Emil GER 2:46.031

HEAT:  3RACE:  25

921. POULIN  Maximilian CAN 2:20.847

1552. KLEVSTUEN  Miika NOR 2:21.515

1423. STERNMANIS  Maris Janis LAT 2:24.089

1064. BAKER  Elliot GBR 2:24.394

1395. KRŪZBERGS  Gustavs LAT 2:26.424

876. KOO  Lucas Henry finishedBRA NO TIME

HEAT:  4RACE:  26

1351. KIM  Minwoo finishedKOR NO TIME

1212. LOREGGIA  Alessandro finishedITA NO TIME

1233. PREVITALI  Lorenzo finished adv.ITA NO TIME

1414. SOLEICUKS  Maksims finishedLAT NO TIME

1635. MAKUCH  Adam finishedPOL NO TIME

1746. IM  Calvin Joonhyuk finishedUSA NO TIME

HEAT:  5RACE:  27

1251. HAYASHI  Daigo JPN 2:21.165

902. JONES  Gabriel CAN 2:21.534

1303. TAZHIBAY  Dinmukhamed KAZ 2:21.571

804. YOO  Ihan AUS 2:23.882

1155. CSIZMADIA  Márk HUN 2:35.666

1106. BORINSKI  William finishedGER NO TIME

157 ALME RAMBØL  Tinius penaltyNOR -

HEAT:  6RACE:  28

1361. RIM  Jongun KOR 2:34.813

1512. VAN DER VALK  Bas NED 2:35.951

1283. SHIMMURA  Kei JPN 2:36.128

1184. MAJOR  Dominik HUN 2:37.340

1205. COMENSOLI  Marco ITA 2:39.351

1706. KARABIN  Jakub SVK 2:43.131

HEAT:  7RACE:  29

951. ZHANG  Bohao CHN 2:22.269

1312. TEMIRKHAN  Aibek KAZ 2:22.398

863. VAN DAMME  Fré adv.BEL 2:24.916

1664. SAKOWICZ  Aleksander POL 2:28.321

1675. CHAN  Keegen SGP 2:29.604

1606. BUEMIO  Hans Matthew PHI 2:40.875

107 HILL JNR  Adam penaltyGBR -
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Results

MEN  REPECHAGE-QF  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  37

1281. SHIMMURA  Kei JPN 2:31.544

842. NOIRON  Warre BEL 2:32.136

1413. SOLEICUKS  Maksims LAT 2:34.256

994. PRANTL  Martin CRO 2:36.472

1605. BUEMIO  Hans Matthew PHI 2:47.006

1026. BASTIER  Simon FRA 2:55.450

HEAT:  2RACE:  38

1191. WU JIA WEI  Dávid HUN 2:22.746

1202. COMENSOLI  Marco ITA 2:22.986

1033. LIBEAU  Tyméo FRA 2:23.001

1014. PROCHÁZKA  Marek CZE 2:23.113

1665. SAKOWICZ  Aleksander POL 2:24.098

1746. IM  Calvin Joonhyuk USA 2:27.416

1677. CHAN  Keegen SGP 2:27.586

HEAT:  3RACE:  39

1301. TAZHIBAY  Dinmukhamed KAZ 2:38.636

872. KOO  Lucas Henry BRA 2:39.154

1293. KAIRBEKOV  Nurlan KAZ 2:40.541

1104. BORINSKI  William GER 2:43.241

1735. YILDIZ  Mehmet Talha adv.TUR 2:50.806

1156. CSIZMADIA  Márk finishedHUN NO TIME

106 BAKER  Elliot penaltyGBR -

HEAT:  4RACE:  40

1181. MAJOR  Dominik HUN 2:26.743

1422. STERNMANIS  Maris Janis LAT 2:27.163

803. YOO  Ihan AUS 2:27.521

1634. MAKUCH  Adam POL 2:29.418

1705. KARABIN  Jakub SVK 2:30.299

1396. KRŪZBERGS  Gustavs LAT 2:30.574

1147. KOCH  Emil GER 2:30.998
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Results

MEN  REPECHAGE-SF  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  52

1281. SHIMMURA  Kei JPN 2:28.425

842. NOIRON  Warre BEL 2:29.825

1193. WU JIA WEI  Dávid HUN 2:29.912

1734. YILDIZ  Mehmet Talha TUR 2:30.825

1205. COMENSOLI  Marco ITA 2:32.794

1416. SOLEICUKS  Maksims LAT 2:34.724

1297. KAIRBEKOV  Nurlan finishedKAZ NO TIME

HEAT:  2RACE:  53

1301. TAZHIBAY  Dinmukhamed KAZ 2:27.369

872. KOO  Lucas Henry BRA 2:27.591

1183. MAJOR  Dominik HUN 2:28.255

1424. STERNMANIS  Maris Janis LAT 2:28.958

1015. PROCHÁZKA  Marek CZE 2:30.762

806. YOO  Ihan AUS 2:45.682

1037. LIBEAU  Tyméo finishedFRA NO TIME
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MEN  SEMI-FINALS  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  65

971. ZHANG  Zixia CHN 2:19.702

1252. HAYASHI  Daigo JPN 2:19.824

1213. LOREGGIA  Alessandro ITA 2:19.900

1314. TEMIRKHAN  Aibek KAZ 2:20.013

1305. TAZHIBAY  Dinmukhamed KAZ 2:20.224

876. KOO  Lucas Henry BRA 2:21.883

1557. KLEVSTUEN  Miika NOR 2:22.449

HEAT:  2RACE:  66

941. LYU  Yanpeng CHN 2:17.135

952. ZHANG  Bohao CHN 2:17.187

903. JONES  Gabriel CAN 2:17.323

1234. PREVITALI  Lorenzo ITA 2:17.619

1535. VISSER  Leon NED 2:17.683

866. VAN DAMME  Fré BEL 2:20.626

1197. WU JIA WEI  Dávid HUN 2:23.342

1188. MAJOR  Dominik finishedHUN NO TIME

HEAT:  3RACE:  67

1361. RIM  Jongun KOR 2:19.726

1352. KIM  Minwoo KOR 2:21.505

813. WOLF  Tobias AUT 2:21.670

924. POULIN  Maximilian CAN 2:22.457

1285. SHIMMURA  Kei adv.JPN A2:24.117

846. NOIRON  Warre BEL 2:24.605

151 VAN DER VALK  Bas penaltyNED -
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MEN  FINAL B  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  74

901. JONES  Gabriel CAN 2:19.329

1212. LOREGGIA  Alessandro ITA 2:19.345

813. WOLF  Tobias AUT 2:19.933

1534. VISSER  Leon NED 2:19.948

925. POULIN  Maximilian CAN 2:20.084

1316. TEMIRKHAN  Aibek KAZ 2:20.176

1237. PREVITALI  Lorenzo ITA 2:22.575

MEN  FINAL A  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  75

1361. RIM  Jongun KOR 2:13.954

942. LYU  Yanpeng CHN 2:13.972

953. ZHANG  Bohao CHN 2:14.317

974. ZHANG  Zixia CHN 2:15.266

1255. HAYASHI  Daigo JPN 2:16.249

1286. SHIMMURA  Kei JPN 2:16.578

1357. KIM  Minwoo KOR 2:18.505
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Rank No. Name Member Fastest Time

Time Classification

MEN

1500 m

1. 136 RIM  Jongun KOR 2:13.954
2. 94 LYU  Yanpeng CHN 2:13.972
3. 95 ZHANG  Bohao CHN 2:14.317
4. 97 ZHANG  Zixia CHN 2:15.266
5. 125 HAYASHI  Daigo JPN 2:16.249
6. 128 SHIMMURA  Kei JPN 2:16.578
7. 90 JONES  Gabriel CAN 2:17.323
8. 123 PREVITALI  Lorenzo ITA 2:17.619
9. 153 VISSER  Leon NED 2:17.683

10. 135 KIM  Minwoo KOR 2:18.505
11. 121 LOREGGIA  Alessandro ITA 2:19.345
12. 81 WOLF  Tobias AUT 2:19.933
13. 131 TEMIRKHAN  Aibek KAZ 2:20.013
14. 92 POULIN  Maximilian CAN 2:20.084
15. 130 TAZHIBAY  Dinmukhamed KAZ 2:20.224
16. 86 VAN DAMME  Fré BEL 2:20.626
17. 155 KLEVSTUEN  Miika NOR 2:21.515
18. 87 KOO  Lucas Henry BRA 2:21.883
19. 119 WU JIA WEI  Dávid HUN 2:22.746
20. 120 COMENSOLI  Marco ITA 2:22.986
21. 103 LIBEAU  Tyméo FRA 2:23.001
22. 101 PROCHÁZKA  Marek CZE 2:23.113
23. 80 YOO  Ihan AUS 2:23.882
24. 142 STERNMANIS  Maris Janis LAT 2:24.089
25. 166 SAKOWICZ  Aleksander POL 2:24.098
26. 106 BAKER  Elliot GBR 2:24.394
27. 84 NOIRON  Warre BEL 2:24.605
28. 139 KRŪZBERGS  Gustavs LAT 2:26.424
29. 102 BASTIER  Simon FRA 2:26.739
30. 118 MAJOR  Dominik HUN 2:26.743
31. 129 KAIRBEKOV  Nurlan KAZ 2:27.088
32. 174 IM  Calvin Joonhyuk USA 2:27.416
33. 167 CHAN  Keegen SGP 2:27.586
34. 163 MAKUCH  Adam POL 2:29.418
35. 99 PRANTL  Martin CRO 2:29.636
36. 170 KARABIN  Jakub SVK 2:30.299
37. 173 YILDIZ  Mehmet Talha TUR 2:30.430
38. 114 KOCH  Emil GER 2:30.998
39. 141 SOLEICUKS  Maksims LAT 2:34.256
40. 115 CSIZMADIA  Márk HUN 2:35.666
41. 151 VAN DER VALK  Bas NED 2:35.951
42. 160 BUEMIO  Hans Matthew PHI 2:40.875
43. 110 BORINSKI  William GER 2:43.241

107 HILL JNR  Adam GBR NO TIME
157 ALME RAMBØL  Tinius NOR NO TIME
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Rank No. Name Member Best TimePos.

500 m

CDRFP

WOMEN

Distance Classification

1. 10 ZHANG  Jianing CHN 0:44.2801. 1 FINAL A

2. 2 JEAN-BAPTISTE  Victoria CAN 0:44.3962. 2 FINAL A

3. 9 SONG  Jiarui CHN 0:44.4363. 3 FINAL A

4. 33 CHUNG  Jaehee KOR 0:44.4864. 4 FINAL A

5. 54 WOŹNIAK  Kornelia POL 0:44.4785. 5 FINAL A

6. 18 NÓGRÁDI  Panka HUN 0:44.8581. 6 FINAL B

7. 52 FALKOWSKA  Anna POL 0:45.0712. 7 FINAL B

8. 53 WAWER  Michalina POL 0:45.3423. 8 FINAL B

9. 34 KANG  Minji KOR 0:44.7894. 9 FINAL B

10. 5 QI  Miao CAN 0:44.674PEN 10 FINAL B

11. 45 DONDERWINKEL  Lotte NED 0:45.0673. 11 QUARTER-FINALS

12. 17 DOBRÁN  Flóra HUN 0:45.8693. 12 QUARTER-FINALS

13. 64 JANG  Kyungeun Cindy USA 0:46.4183. 13 QUARTER-FINALS

14. 13 COMBY  Berenice FRA 0:45.8414. 14 QUARTER-FINALS

15. 26 SHIMADA  Rina JPN 0:45.7704. 15 QUARTER-FINALS

16. 1 CHARLONG  Courtney CAN 0:45.1354. 16 QUARTER-FINALS

17. 60 TOKAROVA  Tamara SVK 0:45.4925. 17 QUARTER-FINALS

18. 20 SZIGETI  Dóra HUN 0:45.1545. 18 QUARTER-FINALS

19. 59 POPOVICOVA  Lea SVK 0:46.2435. 19 QUARTER-FINALS

20. 30 KUMARKAN  Zeinep KAZ 0:45.6262. 20 REPECHAGE-SF

21. 12 POPLOVA  Michaela CZE 0:46.7103. 21 REPECHAGE-SF

22. 41 ASTRAUSKAITE  Gabija LTU 0:45.9963. 22 REPECHAGE-SF

23. 27 YOSHIZAWA  Aoi JPN 0:46.4293. 23 REPECHAGE-SF

24. 39 PETROVICA  Laura LAT 0:47.6634. 24 REPECHAGE-SF

25. 15 CAMERON  Chloe GBR 0:46.4224. 25 REPECHAGE-SF

26. 16 KUHNT-TORZEWSKI  Paula GER 0:45.854PEN 26 REPECHAGE-SF

27. 44 DE JONG  Mijntje NED 0:45.815PEN 27 REPECHAGE-SF

28. 31 OMELCHUK  Polina KAZ 0:45.9364. 28 REPECHAGE-QF

29. 55 CHUA  Amelia SGP 0:49.2704. 29 REPECHAGE-QF

30. 57 ŠPAN  Dina SLO 0:47.7764. 30 REPECHAGE-QF

31. 49 SAMDAHL MELHUUS  Guro NOR 0:48.0624. 31 REPECHAGE-QF

32. 65 LENGKONG  Audrey USA 0:48.2535. 32 REPECHAGE-QF

33. 38 IGOSINA  Veronika LAT 0:50.0565. 33 REPECHAGE-QF

34. 22 BETTI  Margherita ITA 0:46.387PEN 34 REPECHAGE-QF

35. 8 LYU  Wanyu CHN NO TIMEYC 35 QUARTER-FINALSA
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Results

WOMEN  HEATS  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  84

331. CHUNG  Jaehee KOR 0:44.923

22. JEAN-BAPTISTE  Victoria CAN 0:45.529

303. KUMARKAN  Zeinep KAZ 0:45.626

444. DE JONG  Mijntje NED 0:45.815

385. IGOSINA  Veronika LAT 0:50.183

HEAT:  2RACE:  85

541. WOŹNIAK  Kornelia POL 0:45.395

262. SHIMADA  Rina JPN 0:45.770

163. KUHNT-TORZEWSKI  Paula GER 0:45.854

554. CHUA  Amelia SGP 0:49.270

85. LYU  Wanyu finishedCHN NO TIME

HEAT:  3RACE:  86

101. ZHANG  Jianing CHN 0:44.858

342. KANG  Minji KOR 0:44.932

173. DOBRÁN  Flóra HUN 0:45.975

274. YOSHIZAWA  Aoi JPN 0:46.429

655. LENGKONG  Audrey USA 0:48.253

HEAT:  4RACE:  87

51. QI  Miao CAN 0:45.343

532. WAWER  Michalina POL 0:45.678

453. DONDERWINKEL  Lotte NED 0:45.687

594. POPOVICOVA  Lea SVK 0:46.243

155. CAMERON  Chloe finishedGBR NO TIME

HEAT:  5RACE:  88

91. SONG  Jiarui CHN 0:45.311

602. TOKAROVA  Tamara SVK 0:45.492

13. CHARLONG  Courtney CAN 0:45.722

414. ASTRAUSKAITE  Gabija LTU 0:46.158

495. SAMDAHL MELHUUS  Guro NOR 0:48.952

HEAT:  6RACE:  89

131. COMBY  Berenice FRA 0:45.841

202. SZIGETI  Dóra HUN 0:45.996

223. BETTI  Margherita ITA 0:46.387

394. PETROVICA  Laura LAT 0:48.263

575. ŠPAN  Dina SLO 0:48.326

HEAT:  7RACE:  90

521. FALKOWSKA  Anna POL 0:45.731

182. NÓGRÁDI  Panka HUN 0:45.800

313. OMELCHUK  Polina KAZ 0:45.936

644. JANG  Kyungeun Cindy USA 0:46.880

125. POPLOVA  Michaela CZE 0:47.628
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WOMEN  REPECHAGE-QF  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  117

81. LYU  Wanyu CHN 0:45.738

202. SZIGETI  Dóra HUN 0:46.170

593. POPOVICOVA  Lea SVK 0:46.353

574. ŠPAN  Dina SLO 0:47.776

22 BETTI  Margherita penaltyITA -

HEAT:  2RACE:  118

161. KUHNT-TORZEWSKI  Paula GER 0:46.645

12. CHARLONG  Courtney CAN 0:46.843

393. PETROVICA  Laura LAT 0:47.902

554. CHUA  Amelia SGP 0:49.606

HEAT:  3RACE:  119

181. NÓGRÁDI  Panka HUN 0:46.691

442. DE JONG  Mijntje NED 0:46.852

413. ASTRAUSKAITE  Gabija LTU 0:47.008

494. SAMDAHL MELHUUS  Guro NOR 0:48.062

385. IGOSINA  Veronika LAT 0:50.056

HEAT:  4RACE:  120

451. DONDERWINKEL  Lotte NED 0:46.503

122. POPLOVA  Michaela CZE 0:46.710

643. JANG  Kyungeun Cindy USA 0:46.795

314. OMELCHUK  Polina KAZ 0:47.879

HEAT:  5RACE:  121

301. KUMARKAN  Zeinep KAZ 0:46.255

172. DOBRÁN  Flóra HUN 0:46.341

153. CAMERON  Chloe GBR 0:46.422

274. YOSHIZAWA  Aoi JPN 0:46.575

655. LENGKONG  Audrey USA 0:48.277
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WOMEN  REPECHAGE-SF  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  137

81. LYU  Wanyu CHN 0:45.316

642. JANG  Kyungeun Cindy USA 0:46.418

593. POPOVICOVA  Lea adv.SVK 0:47.371

16 KUHNT-TORZEWSKI  Paula penaltyGER -

HEAT:  2RACE:  138

181. NÓGRÁDI  Panka HUN 0:45.604

172. DOBRÁN  Flóra adv.HUN 0:45.869

273. YOSHIZAWA  Aoi JPN 0:46.745

44 DE JONG  Mijntje penaltyNED -

HEAT:  3RACE:  139

11. CHARLONG  Courtney CAN 0:46.484

302. KUMARKAN  Zeinep KAZ 0:46.610

123. POPLOVA  Michaela CZE 0:47.200

154. CAMERON  Chloe GBR 0:47.272

HEAT:  4RACE:  140

201. SZIGETI  Dóra HUN 0:45.154

452. DONDERWINKEL  Lotte NED 0:45.235

413. ASTRAUSKAITE  Gabija LTU 0:45.996

394. PETROVICA  Laura LAT 0:47.663
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WOMEN  QUARTER-FINALS  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  155

51. QI  Miao CAN 0:44.674

542. WOŹNIAK  Kornelia POL 0:44.762

183. NÓGRÁDI  Panka HUN 0:44.858

264. SHIMADA  Rina JPN 0:46.031

595. POPOVICOVA  Lea SVK 0:46.429

HEAT:  2RACE:  156

101. ZHANG  Jianing CHN 0:44.280

342. KANG  Minji KOR 0:44.789

453. DONDERWINKEL  Lotte NED 0:45.067

14. CHARLONG  Courtney CAN 0:45.135

605. TOKAROVA  Tamara SVK 0:46.065

HEAT:  3RACE:  157

331. CHUNG  Jaehee KOR 0:44.486

22. JEAN-BAPTISTE  Victoria CAN 0:44.979

173. DOBRÁN  Flóra HUN 0:46.249

134. COMBY  Berenice FRA 0:59.799

205. SZIGETI  Dóra finishedHUN NO TIME

HEAT:  4RACE:  158

91. SONG  Jiarui CHN 0:44.662

532. WAWER  Michalina POL 0:45.684

643. JANG  Kyungeun Cindy USA 0:47.414

524. FALKOWSKA  Anna finished adv.POL NO TIME

8 LYU  Wanyu yellow cardCHN -
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WOMEN  SEMI-FINALS  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  171

91. SONG  Jiarui CHN 0:44.591

332. CHUNG  Jaehee KOR 0:44.663

23. JEAN-BAPTISTE  Victoria CAN 0:44.872

524. FALKOWSKA  Anna POL 0:45.071

345. KANG  Minji KOR 0:45.231

HEAT:  2RACE:  172

101. ZHANG  Jianing CHN 0:44.344

542. WOŹNIAK  Kornelia POL 0:44.478

53. QI  Miao CAN 0:44.960

184. NÓGRÁDI  Panka HUN 0:45.246

535. WAWER  Michalina POL 0:45.342
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WOMEN  FINAL B  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  179

181. NÓGRÁDI  Panka HUN 0:46.062

522. FALKOWSKA  Anna POL 0:46.146

533. WAWER  Michalina POL 0:46.192

344. KANG  Minji finishedKOR NO TIME

5 QI  Miao penaltyCAN -

WOMEN  FINAL A  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  180

101. ZHANG  Jianing CHN 0:44.312

22. JEAN-BAPTISTE  Victoria CAN 0:44.396

93. SONG  Jiarui CHN 0:44.436

334. CHUNG  Jaehee KOR 0:44.521

545. WOŹNIAK  Kornelia POL 0:44.715
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Rank No. Name Member Fastest Time

Time Classification

WOMEN

500 m

1. 10 ZHANG  Jianing CHN 0:44.280
2. 2 JEAN-BAPTISTE  Victoria CAN 0:44.396
3. 9 SONG  Jiarui CHN 0:44.436
4. 54 WOŹNIAK  Kornelia POL 0:44.478
5. 33 CHUNG  Jaehee KOR 0:44.486
6. 5 QI  Miao CAN 0:44.674
7. 34 KANG  Minji KOR 0:44.789
8. 18 NÓGRÁDI  Panka HUN 0:44.858
9. 45 DONDERWINKEL  Lotte NED 0:45.067

10. 52 FALKOWSKA  Anna POL 0:45.071
11. 1 CHARLONG  Courtney CAN 0:45.135
12. 20 SZIGETI  Dóra HUN 0:45.154
13. 8 LYU  Wanyu CHN 0:45.316
14. 53 WAWER  Michalina POL 0:45.342
15. 60 TOKAROVA  Tamara SVK 0:45.492
16. 30 KUMARKAN  Zeinep KAZ 0:45.626
17. 26 SHIMADA  Rina JPN 0:45.770
18. 44 DE JONG  Mijntje NED 0:45.815
19. 13 COMBY  Berenice FRA 0:45.841
20. 16 KUHNT-TORZEWSKI  Paula GER 0:45.854
21. 17 DOBRÁN  Flóra HUN 0:45.869
22. 31 OMELCHUK  Polina KAZ 0:45.936
23. 41 ASTRAUSKAITE  Gabija LTU 0:45.996
24. 59 POPOVICOVA  Lea SVK 0:46.243
25. 22 BETTI  Margherita ITA 0:46.387
26. 64 JANG  Kyungeun Cindy USA 0:46.418
27. 15 CAMERON  Chloe GBR 0:46.422
28. 27 YOSHIZAWA  Aoi JPN 0:46.429
29. 12 POPLOVA  Michaela CZE 0:46.710
30. 39 PETROVICA  Laura LAT 0:47.663
31. 57 ŠPAN  Dina SLO 0:47.776
32. 49 SAMDAHL MELHUUS  Guro NOR 0:48.062
33. 65 LENGKONG  Audrey USA 0:48.253
34. 55 CHUA  Amelia SGP 0:49.270
35. 38 IGOSINA  Veronika LAT 0:50.056
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Rank No. Name Member Best TimePos.

500 m

CDRFP

MEN

Distance Classification

1. 137 SHIN  Dong Min KOR 0:41.0851. 1 FINAL A

2. 96 ZHANG  Tianyi CHN 0:41.1482. 2 FINAL A

3. 105 THOMAS  Tawan FRA 0:41.3013. 3 FINAL A

4. 93 LI  Kun CHN 0:41.3474. 4 FINAL A

5. 91 LAW  Adam CAN 0:41.5795. 5 FINAL A

6. 161 GROSECLOSE  Peter Joseph PHI 0:41.6421. 6 FINAL B

7. 135 KIM  Minwoo KOR 0:42.1422. 7 FINAL B

8. 127 NATSUME  Emu JPN 0:41.6523. 8 FINAL B

9. 123 PREVITALI  Lorenzo ITA 0:42.2644. 9 FINAL B

10. 89 FREITAG  Matthew CAN 0:41.669PEN 10 SEMI-FINALS

11. 119 WU JIA WEI  Dávid HUN 0:42.1683. 11 QUARTER-FINALS

12. 130 TAZHIBAY  Dinmukhamed KAZ 0:42.2093. 12 QUARTER-FINALS

13. 140 LAIZANS  Linards Reinis LAT 0:42.2384. 13 QUARTER-FINALS

14. 88 CHARTRAND  Victor CAN 0:42.5344. 14 QUARTER-FINALS

15. 87 KOO  Lucas Henry BRA 0:42.8674. 15 QUARTER-FINALS

16. 95 ZHANG  Bohao CHN 0:41.9064. 16 QUARTER-FINALS

17. 156 PEDERSEN  Fredrik NOR 0:42.2395. 17 QUARTER-FINALS

18. 126 MIYOSHI  Teruhisa JPN 0:42.7505. 18 QUARTER-FINALS

19. 152 VAN RIET  Noah NED 0:42.6045. 19 QUARTER-FINALS

20. 108 MURRAY  Willem GBR 0:42.7545. 20 QUARTER-FINALS

21. 124 ZAMPEDRI  Daniele ITA 0:42.4696. 21 QUARTER-FINALS

22. 104 TEKAM  Franck Edward Julien FRA 0:42.7503. 22 REPECHAGE-SF

23. 168 KOMERIČKI  Tibor SLO 0:43.5263. 23 REPECHAGE-SF

24. 172 EROĞLU  Toprak Efe TUR 0:42.7323. 24 REPECHAGE-SF

25. 113 KOBUCH  Lukas GER 0:43.1093. 25 REPECHAGE-SF

26. 85 RIVERO-MAERSCHALCK  Aleyándro BEL 0:42.9964. 26 REPECHAGE-SF

27. 155 KLEVSTUEN  Miika NOR 0:43.6014. 27 REPECHAGE-SF

28. 120 COMENSOLI  Marco ITA 0:42.7554. 28 REPECHAGE-SF

29. 164 MUCHLADO  Adam POL 0:43.0244. 29 REPECHAGE-SF

30. 116 CZANK-VARGA  Benjámin HUN 0:42.9235. 30 REPECHAGE-SF

31. 165 PALENCEUSZ  Dominik POL 0:43.0245. 31 REPECHAGE-SF

32. 117 GRANASZTÓI  Ádám Istvan HUN 0:43.0255. 32 REPECHAGE-SF

33. 109 POLAK  Freddie GBR 0:43.6595. 33 REPECHAGE-SF

34. 177 LIAO  Brandon USA 0:43.0333. 34 REPECHAGE-QF

35. 175 JONES  Wesley USA 0:43.1103. 35 REPECHAGE-QF

36. 83 DEKENS  Lowie BEL 0:44.6623. 36 REPECHAGE-QF
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37. 144 AZLAN  Adam Ammar Azfar MAS 0:45.7863. 37 REPECHAGE-QF

38. 143 CECH  Ernestas LTU 0:43.9933. 38 REPECHAGE-QF

39. 110 BORINSKI  William GER 0:45.4893. 39 REPECHAGE-QF

40. 145 ERDENEBILEG  Munkh-Erdene MGL 0:46.0253. 40 REPECHAGE-QF

41. 142 STERNMANIS  Maris Janis LAT 0:43.2074. 41 REPECHAGE-QF

42. 138 KANBERGS  Valters LAT 0:43.2304. 42 REPECHAGE-QF

43. 149 FABER  Mathys NED 0:44.1124. 43 REPECHAGE-QF

44. 174 IM  Calvin Joonhyuk USA 0:44.2314. 44 REPECHAGE-QF

45. 167 CHAN  Keegen SGP 0:46.9814. 45 REPECHAGE-QF

46. 100 POPL  Matěj CZE 0:44.6614. 46 REPECHAGE-QF

47. 98 KOVAČIĆ  Jan CRO 0:46.2524. 47 REPECHAGE-QF

48. 132 TOLEGEN  Meiirzhan KAZ 0:42.4075. 48 REPECHAGE-QF

49. 162 MĄDRY  Krzysztof POL 0:43.3365. 49 REPECHAGE-QF

50. 170 KARABIN  Jakub SVK 0:43.7225. 50 REPECHAGE-QF

51. 82 CASUBOLO  Larsen BEL 0:44.3495. 51 REPECHAGE-QF

52. 169 JASIC  Luka SRB 0:42.601PEN 52 REPECHAGE-QF

53. 133 TSOY  Pavel KAZ 0:44.802PEN 53 REPECHAGE-QF

54. 171 CEBENAY  Muhammet Melik TUR 0:53.200PEN 54 REPECHAGE-QF

55. 112 JAHN  Brandon GER NO TIMEPEN 55 HEATS
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Results

MEN  HEATS  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  91

961. ZHANG  Tianyi CHN 0:41.440

1042. TEKAM  Franck Edward Julien FRA 0:43.581

1333. TSOY  Pavel KAZ 0:44.802

1494. FABER  Mathys NED 0:44.938

1005. POPL  Matěj finishedCZE NO TIME

HEAT:  2RACE:  92

911. LAW  Adam CAN 0:42.037

1322. TOLEGEN  Meiirzhan KAZ 0:42.407

1243. ZAMPEDRI  Daniele ITA 0:42.469

1644. MUCHLADO  Adam POL 0:44.162

1105. BORINSKI  William GER 0:45.840

HEAT:  3RACE:  93

1191. WU JIA WEI  Dávid HUN 0:42.168

1562. PEDERSEN  Fredrik addto.NOR A0:42.239

953. ZHANG  Bohao CHN 0:42.344

1674. CHAN  Keegen SGP 0:47.876

1205. COMENSOLI  Marco finishedITA NO TIME

HEAT:  4RACE:  94

1351. KIM  Minwoo KOR 0:42.749

1262. MIYOSHI  Teruhisa JPN 0:43.036

1423. STERNMANIS  Maris Janis LAT 0:43.207

1624. MĄDRY  Krzysztof POL 0:43.336

825. CASUBOLO  Larsen BEL 0:45.289

HEAT:  5RACE:  95

1301. TAZHIBAY  Dinmukhamed KAZ 0:42.395

1082. MURRAY  Willem GBR 0:43.097

1553. KLEVSTUEN  Miika NOR 0:43.601

1444. AZLAN  Adam Ammar Azfar MAS 0:45.786

112 JAHN  Brandon penaltyGER -

HEAT:  6RACE:  96

1611. GROSECLOSE  Peter Joseph PHI 0:41.859

892. FREITAG  Matthew adv.CAN 0:42.573

873. KOO  Lucas Henry BRA 0:42.867

834. DEKENS  Lowie BEL 0:44.662

1725. EROĞLU  Toprak Efe finishedTUR NO TIME

HEAT:  7RACE:  97

1051. THOMAS  Tawan FRA 0:42.605

882. CHARTRAND  Victor CAN 0:42.786

1773. LIAO  Brandon USA 0:43.033

1384. KANBERGS  Valters LAT 0:43.230

1455. ERDENEBILEG  Munkh-Erdene MGL 0:46.471

HEAT:  8RACE:  98

1371. SHIN  Dong Min KOR 0:41.278

852. RIVERO-MAERSCHALCK  Aleyándro BEL 0:42.996

1683. KOMERIČKI  Tibor SLO 0:43.526

1744. IM  Calvin Joonhyuk USA 0:44.231

1435. CECH  Ernestas LTU 0:44.331

HEAT:  9RACE:  99

1271. NATSUME  Emu JPN 0:42.702

1522. VAN RIET  Noah NED 0:42.853

1173. GRANASZTÓI  Ádám Istvan HUN 0:43.025

1754. JONES  Wesley USA 0:43.110

1705. KARABIN  Jakub SVK 0:44.751

HEAT:  10RACE:  100

931. LI  Kun CHN 0:41.886

1402. LAIZANS  Linards Reinis LAT 0:42.534

1693. JASIC  Luka SRB 0:42.601

1094. POLAK  Freddie GBR 0:43.968

1715. CEBENAY  Muhammet Melik TUR 0:53.200

HEAT:  11RACE:  101

1231. PREVITALI  Lorenzo ITA 0:42.988

1162. CZANK-VARGA  Benjámin HUN 0:43.483

1653. PALENCEUSZ  Dominik POL 0:43.582

1134. KOBUCH  Lukas GER 0:43.644

985. KOVAČIĆ  Jan CRO 0:46.661
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MEN  REPECHAGE-QF  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  122

851. RIVERO-MAERSCHALCK  Aleyándro BEL 0:43.349

1172. GRANASZTÓI  Ádám Istvan HUN 0:43.492

1433. CECH  Ernestas LTU 0:43.993

1004. POPL  Matěj CZE 0:44.661

1625. MĄDRY  Krzysztof finishedPOL NO TIME

HEAT:  2RACE:  123

1261. MIYOSHI  Teruhisa JPN 0:42.750

872. KOO  Lucas Henry BRA 0:42.880

1133. KOBUCH  Lukas GER 0:43.109

1674. CHAN  Keegen SGP 0:46.981

HEAT:  3RACE:  124

1551. KLEVSTUEN  Miika NOR 0:43.677

1652. PALENCEUSZ  Dominik POL 0:43.881

1453. ERDENEBILEG  Munkh-Erdene MGL 0:46.025

984. KOVAČIĆ  Jan CRO 0:46.252

1325. TOLEGEN  Meiirzhan finishedKAZ NO TIME

HEAT:  4RACE:  125

951. ZHANG  Bohao CHN 0:42.431

1042. TEKAM  Franck Edward Julien FRA 0:42.919

833. DEKENS  Lowie BEL 0:45.024

1744. IM  Calvin Joonhyuk USA 0:45.236

HEAT:  5RACE:  126

1081. MURRAY  Willem GBR 0:43.510

1092. POLAK  Freddie GBR 0:43.659

1443. AZLAN  Adam Ammar Azfar MAS 0:45.788

169 JASIC  Luka penaltySRB -

HEAT:  6RACE:  127

1521. VAN RIET  Noah NED 0:43.002

1722. EROĞLU  Toprak Efe TUR 0:43.067

1773. LIAO  Brandon USA 0:43.328

1384. KANBERGS  Valters LAT 0:43.556

1705. KARABIN  Jakub SVK 0:43.722

HEAT:  7RACE:  128

881. CHARTRAND  Victor CAN 0:42.624

1202. COMENSOLI  Marco ITA 0:43.799

1753. JONES  Wesley USA 0:44.001

1424. STERNMANIS  Maris Janis LAT 0:44.069

825. CASUBOLO  Larsen BEL 0:44.349

HEAT:  8RACE:  129

1401. LAIZANS  Linards Reinis LAT 0:42.569

1682. KOMERIČKI  Tibor SLO 0:44.502

1103. BORINSKI  William GER 0:45.489

171 CEBENAY  Muhammet Melik penaltyTUR -

133 TSOY  Pavel penaltyKAZ -

HEAT:  9RACE:  130

1241. ZAMPEDRI  Daniele ITA 0:42.810

1162. CZANK-VARGA  Benjámin HUN 0:42.923

1643. MUCHLADO  Adam POL 0:43.024

1494. FABER  Mathys NED 0:44.112
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MEN  REPECHAGE-SF  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  141

881. CHARTRAND  Victor CAN 0:42.534

952. ZHANG  Bohao CHN 0:42.597

1043. TEKAM  Franck Edward Julien FRA 0:42.750

1204. COMENSOLI  Marco ITA 0:42.755

1655. PALENCEUSZ  Dominik POL 0:43.024

HEAT:  2RACE:  142

871. KOO  Lucas Henry BRA 0:43.111

1522. VAN RIET  Noah NED 0:43.231

1133. KOBUCH  Lukas GER 0:43.395

854. RIVERO-MAERSCHALCK  Aleyándro BEL 1:19.218

1175. GRANASZTÓI  Ádám Istvan finishedHUN NO TIME

HEAT:  3RACE:  143

1401. LAIZANS  Linards Reinis LAT 0:42.544

1242. ZAMPEDRI  Daniele ITA 0:42.652

1723. EROĞLU  Toprak Efe TUR 0:42.732

1554. KLEVSTUEN  Miika NOR 1:14.658

1095. POLAK  Freddie finishedGBR NO TIME

HEAT:  4RACE:  144

1261. MIYOSHI  Teruhisa JPN 0:42.838

1082. MURRAY  Willem GBR 0:43.473

1683. KOMERIČKI  Tibor SLO 0:43.581

1644. MUCHLADO  Adam POL 0:43.826

1165. CZANK-VARGA  Benjámin HUN 0:44.068
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MEN  QUARTER-FINALS  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  159

1611. GROSECLOSE  Peter Joseph PHI 0:41.651

1232. PREVITALI  Lorenzo ITA 0:42.264

1193. WU JIA WEI  Dávid HUN 0:42.414

884. CHARTRAND  Victor CAN 0:42.550

1085. MURRAY  Willem GBR 0:42.754

HEAT:  2RACE:  160

931. LI  Kun CHN 0:41.527

912. LAW  Adam CAN 0:41.579

893. FREITAG  Matthew CAN 0:41.669

954. ZHANG  Bohao CHN 0:41.906

1565. PEDERSEN  Fredrik NOR 0:42.557

1246. ZAMPEDRI  Daniele ITA 0:42.706

HEAT:  3RACE:  161

961. ZHANG  Tianyi CHN 0:41.524

1352. KIM  Minwoo KOR 0:42.142

1303. TAZHIBAY  Dinmukhamed KAZ 0:42.209

1404. LAIZANS  Linards Reinis LAT 0:42.238

1525. VAN RIET  Noah NED 0:42.604

HEAT:  4RACE:  162

1371. SHIN  Dong Min KOR 0:41.292

1052. THOMAS  Tawan FRA 0:41.462

1273. NATSUME  Emu JPN 0:41.652

874. KOO  Lucas Henry BRA 0:43.026

1265. MIYOSHI  Teruhisa JPN 0:43.061
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MEN  SEMI-FINALS  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  173

961. ZHANG  Tianyi CHN 0:41.709

932. LI  Kun CHN 0:42.987

913. LAW  Adam adv.CAN 0:49.583

1354. KIM  Minwoo finishedKOR NO TIME

89 FREITAG  Matthew penaltyCAN -

HEAT:  2RACE:  174

1371. SHIN  Dong Min KOR 0:41.100

1052. THOMAS  Tawan FRA 0:41.429

1613. GROSECLOSE  Peter Joseph PHI 0:41.642

1234. PREVITALI  Lorenzo ITA 0:42.341

1275. NATSUME  Emu JPN 0:42.495
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MEN  FINAL B  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  181

1611. GROSECLOSE  Peter Joseph PHI 0:41.874

1352. KIM  Minwoo KOR 0:42.507

1273. NATSUME  Emu JPN 0:42.590

1234. PREVITALI  Lorenzo ITA 0:42.846

MEN  FINAL A  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  182

1371. SHIN  Dong Min KOR 0:41.085

962. ZHANG  Tianyi CHN 0:41.148

1053. THOMAS  Tawan FRA 0:41.301

934. LI  Kun CHN 0:41.347

915. LAW  Adam CAN 0:41.790
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Rank No. Name Member Fastest Time

Time Classification

MEN

500 m

1. 137 SHIN  Dong Min KOR 0:41.085
2. 96 ZHANG  Tianyi CHN 0:41.148
3. 105 THOMAS  Tawan FRA 0:41.301
4. 93 LI  Kun CHN 0:41.347
5. 91 LAW  Adam CAN 0:41.579
6. 161 GROSECLOSE  Peter Joseph PHI 0:41.642
7. 127 NATSUME  Emu JPN 0:41.652
8. 89 FREITAG  Matthew CAN 0:41.669
9. 95 ZHANG  Bohao CHN 0:41.906

10. 135 KIM  Minwoo KOR 0:42.142
11. 119 WU JIA WEI  Dávid HUN 0:42.168
12. 130 TAZHIBAY  Dinmukhamed KAZ 0:42.209
13. 140 LAIZANS  Linards Reinis LAT 0:42.238
14. 156 PEDERSEN  Fredrik NOR 0:42.239
15. 123 PREVITALI  Lorenzo ITA 0:42.264
16. 132 TOLEGEN  Meiirzhan KAZ 0:42.407
17. 124 ZAMPEDRI  Daniele ITA 0:42.469
18. 88 CHARTRAND  Victor CAN 0:42.534
19. 169 JASIC  Luka SRB 0:42.601
20. 152 VAN RIET  Noah NED 0:42.604
21. 172 EROĞLU  Toprak Efe TUR 0:42.732
22. 104 TEKAM  Franck Edward Julien FRA 0:42.750
22. 126 MIYOSHI  Teruhisa JPN 0:42.750
24. 108 MURRAY  Willem GBR 0:42.754
25. 120 COMENSOLI  Marco ITA 0:42.755
26. 87 KOO  Lucas Henry BRA 0:42.867
27. 116 CZANK-VARGA  Benjámin HUN 0:42.923
28. 85 RIVERO-MAERSCHALCK  Aleyándro BEL 0:42.996
29. 164 MUCHLADO  Adam POL 0:43.024
29. 165 PALENCEUSZ  Dominik POL 0:43.024
31. 117 GRANASZTÓI  Ádám Istvan HUN 0:43.025
32. 177 LIAO  Brandon USA 0:43.033
33. 113 KOBUCH  Lukas GER 0:43.109
34. 175 JONES  Wesley USA 0:43.110
35. 142 STERNMANIS  Maris Janis LAT 0:43.207
36. 138 KANBERGS  Valters LAT 0:43.230
37. 162 MĄDRY  Krzysztof POL 0:43.336
38. 168 KOMERIČKI  Tibor SLO 0:43.526
39. 155 KLEVSTUEN  Miika NOR 0:43.601
40. 109 POLAK  Freddie GBR 0:43.659
41. 170 KARABIN  Jakub SVK 0:43.722
42. 143 CECH  Ernestas LTU 0:43.993
43. 149 FABER  Mathys NED 0:44.112
44. 174 IM  Calvin Joonhyuk USA 0:44.231
45. 82 CASUBOLO  Larsen BEL 0:44.349

Page  1 of  2Date and Time of Issue : 23-11-26  16:53:51

Speedskating Pro 2022  V16.3 (C) by Hermann Filipic;  The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition



Rank No. Name Member Fastest Time

Time Classification

MEN

500 m

46. 100 POPL  Matěj CZE 0:44.661
47. 83 DEKENS  Lowie BEL 0:44.662
48. 133 TSOY  Pavel KAZ 0:44.802
49. 110 BORINSKI  William GER 0:45.489
50. 144 AZLAN  Adam Ammar Azfar MAS 0:45.786
51. 145 ERDENEBILEG  Munkh-Erdene MGL 0:46.025
52. 98 KOVAČIĆ  Jan CRO 0:46.252
53. 167 CHAN  Keegen SGP 0:46.981
54. 171 CEBENAY  Muhammet Melik TUR 0:53.200

112 JAHN  Brandon GER NO TIME
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Rank No. Name Member Best TimePos.

1000 m(2)

CDRFP

WOMEN

Distance Classification

1. 6 LI  Jinzi CHN 1:33.3611. 1 FINAL A

2. 36 YU  Sumin KOR 1:33.1482. 2 FINAL A

3. 35 OH  Songmi KOR 1:33.5313. 3 FINAL A

4. 43 DALEMAN  Angel NED 1:32.2644. 4 FINAL A

5. 25 KANAI  Rika JPN 1:32.6935. 5 FINAL A

6. 21 VÉGI  Diána Laura HUN 1:34.3691. 6 FINAL B

7. 19 SCHÖNBORN  Melinda HUN 1:32.2912. 7 FINAL B

8. 3 MCGILL  Aaralyn CAN 1:35.2813. 8 FINAL B

9. 24 ISHII  Sarasa JPN 1:35.3144. 9 FINAL B

10. 23 SIMONINI  Viola ITA 1:35.0115. 10 FINAL B

11. 28 ASTRAKHANTSEVA  Anastassiya KAZ 1:36.5283. 11 QUARTER-FINALS

12. 7 LI  Xuan CHN 1:35.3463. 12 QUARTER-FINALS

13. 46 STRAATHOF  Kiek NED 1:36.0784. 13 QUARTER-FINALS

14. 11 GÁKOVÁ  Barbora CZE 1:35.0774. 14 QUARTER-FINALS

15. 50 BIELICKA  Natalia POL 1:35.9024. 15 QUARTER-FINALS

16. 62 CAO  Andrea USA 1:38.9774. 16 QUARTER-FINALS

17. 47 STRAATHOF  Pom NED 1:35.4915. 17 QUARTER-FINALS

18. 32 ZHALMUKHAN  Guldana KAZ 1:36.1085. 18 QUARTER-FINALS

19. 29 AZHGALIYEVA  Alina KAZ 1:34.973PEN 19 QUARTER-FINALS

20. 14 GRENOUILLOUX  Eva FRA 1:36.043PEN 20 QUARTER-FINALS

21. 37 GINTERE  Madara LAT 1:43.1972. 21 REPECHAGE-SF

22. 66 SU  Selena USA 1:35.5843. 22 REPECHAGE-SF

23. 51 BOBIER  Oliwia POL 1:37.9303. 23 REPECHAGE-SF

24. 58 IZAROVA  Michaela SVK 1:39.1743. 24 REPECHAGE-SF

25. 56 LUAI  Chloe Shan Han SGP 1:43.7363. 25 REPECHAGE-SF

26. 48 HOLBØ DYRSET  Aline NOR 1:41.5744. 26 REPECHAGE-SF

27. 61 JOHANSSON  Thea Maria SWE 1:37.6374. 27 REPECHAGE-SF

28. 40 SALMINA  Kamilla LAT 1:38.2804. 28 REPECHAGE-SF

29. 42 LEVICKYTE  Valentina LTU 1:45.5765. 29 REPECHAGE-SF

30. 4 PAGÉ  Kiera CAN 1:35.405PEN 30 REPECHAGE-SF

31. 63 CHUN  Grace USA NO TIMEPEN 31 HEATS
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Results

WOMEN  HEATS  1000 m(2)

HEAT:  1RACE:  102

211. VÉGI  Diána Laura HUN 1:35.552

322. ZHALMUKHAN  Guldana KAZ 1:36.108

483. HOLBØ DYRSET  Aline NOR 1:41.574

564. LUAI  Chloe Shan Han SGP 1:43.736

63 CHUN  Grace penaltyUSA -

HEAT:  2RACE:  103

431. DALEMAN  Angel NED 1:32.264

192. SCHÖNBORN  Melinda HUN 1:32.291

33. MCGILL  Aaralyn CAN 1:35.638

584. IZAROVA  Michaela SVK 1:39.174

425. LEVICKYTE  Valentina LTU 1:50.297

HEAT:  3RACE:  104

251. KANAI  Rika JPN 1:35.216

472. STRAATHOF  Pom NED 1:35.491

503. BIELICKA  Natalia POL 1:36.742

404. SALMINA  Kamilla LAT 1:40.453

HEAT:  4RACE:  105

281. ASTRAKHANTSEVA  Anastassiya KAZ 1:36.528

232. SIMONINI  Viola ITA 1:37.167

463. STRAATHOF  Kiek NED 1:37.220

114. GÁKOVÁ  Barbora CZE 1:37.385

375. GINTERE  Madara LAT 1:44.084

HEAT:  5RACE:  106

351. OH  Songmi KOR 1:35.691

72. LI  Xuan CHN 1:35.779

143. GRENOUILLOUX  Eva FRA 1:36.043

614. JOHANSSON  Thea Maria SWE 1:37.637

HEAT:  6RACE:  107

361. YU  Sumin KOR 1:35.226

242. ISHII  Sarasa JPN 1:35.314

43. PAGÉ  Kiera CAN 1:35.405

664. SU  Selena USA 1:35.584

HEAT:  7RACE:  108

61. LI  Jinzi CHN 1:34.850

292. AZHGALIYEVA  Alina KAZ 1:34.973

623. CAO  Andrea USA 1:38.977

514. BOBIER  Oliwia POL 1:39.142
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WOMEN  REPECHAGE-SF  1000 m(2)

HEAT:  1RACE:  145

321. ZHALMUKHAN  Guldana KAZ 1:38.975

372. GINTERE  Madara LAT 1:43.197

563. LUAI  Chloe Shan Han SGP 1:55.635

484. HOLBØ DYRSET  Aline NOR 2:00.820

625. CAO  Andrea finished adv.USA NO TIME

HEAT:  2RACE:  146

111. GÁKOVÁ  Barbora CZE 1:38.368

502. BIELICKA  Natalia adv.POL 1:39.769

583. IZAROVA  Michaela SVK 1:40.434

4 PAGÉ  Kiera penaltyCAN -

HEAT:  3RACE:  147

31. MCGILL  Aaralyn CAN 1:36.153

142. GRENOUILLOUX  Eva FRA 1:36.269

513. BOBIER  Oliwia POL 1:37.930

614. JOHANSSON  Thea Maria SWE 1:41.491

HEAT:  4RACE:  148

461. STRAATHOF  Kiek NED 1:36.078

232. SIMONINI  Viola ITA 1:36.224

663. SU  Selena USA 1:36.617

404. SALMINA  Kamilla LAT 1:38.280

425. LEVICKYTE  Valentina LTU 1:45.576
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WOMEN  QUARTER-FINALS  1000 m(2)

HEAT:  1RACE:  163

351. OH  Songmi KOR 1:34.211

252. KANAI  Rika JPN 1:34.280

33. MCGILL  Aaralyn CAN 1:35.281

504. BIELICKA  Natalia POL 1:35.902

475. STRAATHOF  Pom NED 1:36.105

HEAT:  2RACE:  164

431. DALEMAN  Angel NED 1:32.791

192. SCHÖNBORN  Melinda HUN 1:33.063

233. SIMONINI  Viola ITA 1:35.011

114. GÁKOVÁ  Barbora CZE 1:35.077

29 AZHGALIYEVA  Alina penaltyKAZ -

HEAT:  3RACE:  165

361. YU  Sumin KOR 1:35.068

212. VÉGI  Diána Laura HUN 1:35.334

73. LI  Xuan CHN 1:35.346

624. CAO  Andrea USA 1:39.302

325. ZHALMUKHAN  Guldana KAZ 1:39.904

HEAT:  4RACE:  166

61. LI  Jinzi CHN 1:35.451

242. ISHII  Sarasa JPN 1:35.574

283. ASTRAKHANTSEVA  Anastassiya KAZ 1:36.818

464. STRAATHOF  Kiek NED 1:38.043

14 GRENOUILLOUX  Eva penaltyFRA -
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WOMEN  SEMI-FINALS  1000 m(2)

HEAT:  1RACE:  175

61. LI  Jinzi CHN 1:33.361

352. OH  Songmi KOR 1:33.531

193. SCHÖNBORN  Melinda HUN 1:34.312

214. VÉGI  Diána Laura HUN 1:34.369

235. SIMONINI  Viola ITA 1:35.850

HEAT:  2RACE:  176

431. DALEMAN  Angel NED 1:32.594

252. KANAI  Rika JPN 1:32.693

363. YU  Sumin KOR 1:33.148

34. MCGILL  Aaralyn CAN 1:36.649

245. ISHII  Sarasa JPN 1:57.378
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WOMEN  FINAL B  1000 m(2)

HEAT:  1RACE:  183

211. VÉGI  Diána Laura HUN 1:35.052

192. SCHÖNBORN  Melinda HUN 1:35.386

33. MCGILL  Aaralyn CAN 1:36.114

244. ISHII  Sarasa JPN 1:36.197

235. SIMONINI  Viola ITA 1:37.591

WOMEN  FINAL A  1000 m(2)

HEAT:  1RACE:  184

61. LI  Jinzi CHN 1:33.559

362. YU  Sumin KOR 1:33.874

353. OH  Songmi KOR 1:33.911

434. DALEMAN  Angel NED 1:34.149

255. KANAI  Rika JPN 1:34.465
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Rank No. Name Member Fastest Time

Time Classification

WOMEN

1000 m(2)

1. 43 DALEMAN  Angel NED 1:32.264
2. 19 SCHÖNBORN  Melinda HUN 1:32.291
3. 25 KANAI  Rika JPN 1:32.693
4. 36 YU  Sumin KOR 1:33.148
5. 6 LI  Jinzi CHN 1:33.361
6. 35 OH  Songmi KOR 1:33.531
7. 21 VÉGI  Diána Laura HUN 1:34.369
8. 29 AZHGALIYEVA  Alina KAZ 1:34.973
9. 23 SIMONINI  Viola ITA 1:35.011

10. 11 GÁKOVÁ  Barbora CZE 1:35.077
11. 3 MCGILL  Aaralyn CAN 1:35.281
12. 24 ISHII  Sarasa JPN 1:35.314
13. 7 LI  Xuan CHN 1:35.346
14. 4 PAGÉ  Kiera CAN 1:35.405
15. 47 STRAATHOF  Pom NED 1:35.491
16. 66 SU  Selena USA 1:35.584
17. 50 BIELICKA  Natalia POL 1:35.902
18. 14 GRENOUILLOUX  Eva FRA 1:36.043
19. 46 STRAATHOF  Kiek NED 1:36.078
20. 32 ZHALMUKHAN  Guldana KAZ 1:36.108
21. 28 ASTRAKHANTSEVA  Anastassiya KAZ 1:36.528
22. 61 JOHANSSON  Thea Maria SWE 1:37.637
23. 51 BOBIER  Oliwia POL 1:37.930
24. 40 SALMINA  Kamilla LAT 1:38.280
25. 62 CAO  Andrea USA 1:38.977
26. 58 IZAROVA  Michaela SVK 1:39.174
27. 48 HOLBØ DYRSET  Aline NOR 1:41.574
28. 37 GINTERE  Madara LAT 1:43.197
29. 56 LUAI  Chloe Shan Han SGP 1:43.736
30. 42 LEVICKYTE  Valentina LTU 1:45.576

63 CHUN  Grace USA NO TIME
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Rank No. Name Member Best TimePos.

1000 m(2)

CDRFP

MEN

Distance Classification

1. 136 RIM  Jongun KOR 1:26.4901. 1 FINAL A

2. 150 RIJKSEN  Stan NED 1:26.8102. 2 FINAL A

3. 151 VAN DER VALK  Bas NED 1:27.2593. 3 FINAL A

4. 128 SHIMMURA  Kei JPN 1:27.2734. 4 FINAL A

5. 134 HAN  Byeongchan KOR 1:27.103DNF 5 FINAL A

6. 90 JONES  Gabriel CAN 1:28.3011. 6 FINAL B

7. 94 LYU  Yanpeng CHN 1:27.4492. 7 FINAL B

8. 125 HAYASHI  Daigo JPN 1:28.2833. 8 FINAL B

9. 115 CSIZMADIA  Márk HUN 1:28.1054. 9 FINAL B

10. 131 TEMIRKHAN  Aibek KAZ 1:27.776PEN 10 SEMI-FINALS

11. 81 WOLF  Tobias AUT 1:31.6463. 11 QUARTER-FINALS

12. 86 VAN DAMME  Fré BEL 1:42.0853. 12 QUARTER-FINALS

13. 153 VISSER  Leon NED 1:28.3484. 13 QUARTER-FINALS

14. 121 LOREGGIA  Alessandro ITA 1:29.3644. 14 QUARTER-FINALS

15. 118 MAJOR  Dominik HUN 1:32.1304. 15 QUARTER-FINALS

16. 80 YOO  Ihan AUS 1:29.4274. 16 QUARTER-FINALS

17. 173 YILDIZ  Mehmet Talha TUR 1:32.1505. 17 QUARTER-FINALS

18. 154 ANDERSEN  Eirik NOR 1:29.2525. 18 QUARTER-FINALS

19. 92 POULIN  Maximilian CAN 1:29.4525. 19 QUARTER-FINALS

20. 97 ZHANG  Zixia CHN 1:28.824PEN 20 QUARTER-FINALS

21. 129 KAIRBEKOV  Nurlan KAZ 1:33.9742. 21 REPECHAGE-SF

22. 102 BASTIER  Simon FRA 1:32.5193. 22 REPECHAGE-SF

23. 157 ALME RAMBØL  Tinius NOR 1:32.6143. 23 REPECHAGE-SF

24. 101 PROCHÁZKA  Marek CZE 1:31.4533. 24 REPECHAGE-SF

25. 176 KAZANECKI  Julius USA 1:33.9613. 25 REPECHAGE-SF

26. 122 PIETROBONO  Aaron Van Quang ITA 1:31.1524. 26 REPECHAGE-SF

27. 141 SOLEICUKS  Maksims LAT 1:33.4874. 27 REPECHAGE-SF

28. 158 RISNES  Linus August NOR 1:33.5474. 28 REPECHAGE-SF

29. 111 HARTMANN  Moritz GER 1:29.4213. 29 REPECHAGE-QF

30. 106 BAKER  Elliot GBR 1:32.7913. 30 REPECHAGE-QF

31. 107 HILL JNR  Adam GBR 1:29.4464. 31 REPECHAGE-QF

32. 114 KOCH  Emil GER 1:29.5804. 32 REPECHAGE-QF

33. 166 SAKOWICZ  Aleksander POL 1:32.5674. 33 REPECHAGE-QF

34. 139 KRŪZBERGS  Gustavs LAT 1:32.9914. 34 REPECHAGE-QF

35. 99 PRANTL  Martin CRO 1:34.5654. 35 REPECHAGE-QF

36. 159 KUTOVOY  Anthony NZL 1:36.6765. 36 REPECHAGE-QF
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37. 103 LIBEAU  Tyméo FRA 1:31.326PEN 37 REPECHAGE-QF

160 BUEMIO  Hans Matthew PHIDNS 38 REPECHAGE-QF

39. 163 MAKUCH  Adam POL NO TIMEPEN 39 HEATS

39. 84 NOIRON  Warre BEL NO TIMEPEN 39 HEATS
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Results

MEN  HEATS  1000 m(2)

HEAT:  1RACE:  109

1361. RIM  Jongun KOR 1:28.635

972. ZHANG  Zixia CHN 1:28.824

923. POULIN  Maximilian CAN 1:29.452

1224. PIETROBONO  Aaron Van Quang ITA 1:31.152

1395. KRŪZBERGS  Gustavs LAT 1:32.991

HEAT:  2RACE:  110

811. WOLF  Tobias AUT 1:33.016

1182. MAJOR  Dominik HUN 1:33.065

1023. BASTIER  Simon FRA 1:33.839

1294. KAIRBEKOV  Nurlan KAZ 1:33.974

1585. RISNES  Linus August NOR 1:34.022

HEAT:  3RACE:  111

1281. SHIMMURA  Kei JPN 1:27.273

1152. CSIZMADIA  Márk HUN 1:28.105

1073. HILL JNR  Adam GBR 1:29.446

1144. KOCH  Emil GER 1:29.580

1415. SOLEICUKS  Maksims LAT 1:34.308

HEAT:  4RACE:  112

1501. RIJKSEN  Stan NED 1:28.737

1112. HARTMANN  Moritz GER 1:29.421

1033. LIBEAU  Tyméo FRA 1:31.326

1014. PROCHÁZKA  Marek CZE 1:31.453

84 NOIRON  Warre penaltyBEL -

HEAT:  5RACE:  113

1341. HAN  Byeongchan KOR 1:28.599

942. LYU  Yanpeng CHN 1:28.644

1593. KUTOVOY  Anthony NZL 1:36.676

864. VAN DAMME  Fré finished adv.BEL NO TIME

163 MAKUCH  Adam penaltyPOL -

HEAT:  6RACE:  114

901. JONES  Gabriel CAN 1:29.400

1212. LOREGGIA  Alessandro ITA 1:29.505

1573. ALME RAMBØL  Tinius NOR 1:32.614

1764. KAZANECKI  Julius USA 1:35.400

160 BUEMIO  Hans Matthew no finishPHI -

HEAT:  7RACE:  115

1511. VAN DER VALK  Bas NED 1:27.941

1312. TEMIRKHAN  Aibek KAZ 1:28.530

1543. ANDERSEN  Eirik NOR 1:29.729

1664. SAKOWICZ  Aleksander POL 1:32.567

1735. YILDIZ  Mehmet Talha TUR 1:33.324

HEAT:  8RACE:  116

1251. HAYASHI  Daigo JPN 1:29.007

1532. VISSER  Leon NED 1:29.322

803. YOO  Ihan AUS 1:29.427

1064. BAKER  Elliot GBR 1:32.791

995. PRANTL  Martin CRO 1:36.239

Page  1 of  1Date and Time of Issue : 23-11-26  17:03:43

Speedskating Pro 2022  V16.3 (C) by Hermann Filipic;  The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition



Results

MEN  REPECHAGE-QF  1000 m(2)

HEAT:  1RACE:  131

801. YOO  Ihan AUS 1:38.206

1292. KAIRBEKOV  Nurlan KAZ 1:38.222

1063. BAKER  Elliot GBR 1:38.432

1074. HILL JNR  Adam GBR 1:38.997

HEAT:  2RACE:  132

1531. VISSER  Leon NED 1:31.977

1572. ALME RAMBØL  Tinius NOR 1:33.347

1583. RISNES  Linus August NOR 1:33.547

1144. KOCH  Emil GER 1:34.112

160 BUEMIO  Hans Matthew no startPHI -

HEAT:  3RACE:  133

1731. YILDIZ  Mehmet Talha TUR 1:32.150

1222. PIETROBONO  Aaron Van Quang ITA 1:32.442

1113. HARTMANN  Moritz finishedGER NO TIME

103 LIBEAU  Tyméo penaltyFRA -

HEAT:  4RACE:  134

971. ZHANG  Zixia CHN 1:32.213

1022. BASTIER  Simon FRA 1:32.787

1413. SOLEICUKS  Maksims LAT 1:33.487

994. PRANTL  Martin CRO 1:34.565

1595. KUTOVOY  Anthony NZL 1:38.733

HEAT:  5RACE:  135

1181. MAJOR  Dominik HUN 1:33.183

922. POULIN  Maximilian CAN 1:33.322

1763. KAZANECKI  Julius USA 1:33.961

1664. SAKOWICZ  Aleksander POL 1:34.807

HEAT:  6RACE:  136

1211. LOREGGIA  Alessandro ITA 1:33.557

1542. ANDERSEN  Eirik NOR 1:33.709

1013. PROCHÁZKA  Marek CZE 1:33.978

1394. KRŪZBERGS  Gustavs LAT 1:35.422

Page  1 of  1Date and Time of Issue : 23-11-26  17:04:03

Speedskating Pro 2022  V16.3 (C) by Hermann Filipic;  The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition



Results

MEN  REPECHAGE-SF  1000 m(2)

HEAT:  1RACE:  149

1531. VISSER  Leon NED 1:30.263

922. POULIN  Maximilian CAN 1:30.408

1023. BASTIER  Simon FRA 1:32.519

1414. SOLEICUKS  Maksims LAT 1:34.523

HEAT:  2RACE:  150

1211. LOREGGIA  Alessandro ITA 1:34.488

1732. YILDIZ  Mehmet Talha TUR 1:34.753

1763. KAZANECKI  Julius USA 1:35.105

1224. PIETROBONO  Aaron Van Quang ITA 1:35.502

HEAT:  3RACE:  151

971. ZHANG  Zixia CHN 1:31.685

1542. ANDERSEN  Eirik NOR 1:32.732

1573. ALME RAMBØL  Tinius NOR 1:33.828

1584. RISNES  Linus August NOR 1:34.285

HEAT:  4RACE:  152

1181. MAJOR  Dominik HUN 1:37.121

1292. KAIRBEKOV  Nurlan KAZ 1:37.874

1013. PROCHÁZKA  Marek CZE 1:37.923

804. YOO  Ihan adv.AUS 1:38.004
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Results

MEN  QUARTER-FINALS  1000 m(2)

HEAT:  1RACE:  167

1341. HAN  Byeongchan KOR 1:27.381

942. LYU  Yanpeng CHN 1:27.507

1253. HAYASHI  Daigo JPN 1:28.283

1534. VISSER  Leon NED 1:28.348

1545. ANDERSEN  Eirik NOR 1:29.252

HEAT:  2RACE:  168

1361. RIM  Jongun KOR 1:26.490

1502. RIJKSEN  Stan NED 1:26.810

863. VAN DAMME  Fré BEL 1:42.085

804. YOO  Ihan AUS 1:54.522

97 ZHANG  Zixia penaltyCHN -

HEAT:  3RACE:  169

1281. SHIMMURA  Kei JPN 1:31.513

1152. CSIZMADIA  Márk HUN 1:31.604

813. WOLF  Tobias AUT 1:31.646

1184. MAJOR  Dominik HUN 1:32.130

1735. YILDIZ  Mehmet Talha TUR 1:33.881

HEAT:  4RACE:  170

1311. TEMIRKHAN  Aibek KAZ 1:27.776

1512. VAN DER VALK  Bas NED 1:28.033

903. JONES  Gabriel CAN 1:28.301

1214. LOREGGIA  Alessandro ITA 1:29.364

925. POULIN  Maximilian CAN 1:29.762
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MEN  SEMI-FINALS  1000 m(2)

HEAT:  1RACE:  177

1341. HAN  Byeongchan KOR 1:27.103

1512. VAN DER VALK  Bas NED 1:27.259

1283. SHIMMURA  Kei JPN 1:27.397

944. LYU  Yanpeng CHN 1:27.449

905. JONES  Gabriel finishedCAN NO TIME

HEAT:  2RACE:  178

1361. RIM  Jongun KOR 1:28.310

1502. RIJKSEN  Stan NED 1:28.758

1153. CSIZMADIA  Márk HUN 1:28.980

1254. HAYASHI  Daigo finishedJPN NO TIME

131 TEMIRKHAN  Aibek penaltyKAZ -
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Results

MEN  FINAL B  1000 m(2)

HEAT:  1RACE:  185

901. JONES  Gabriel CAN 1:36.186

942. LYU  Yanpeng CHN 1:36.282

1253. HAYASHI  Daigo JPN 1:36.554

1154. CSIZMADIA  Márk HUN 1:36.923

MEN  FINAL A  1000 m(2)

HEAT:  1RACE:  186

1361. RIM  Jongun KOR 1:27.952

1502. RIJKSEN  Stan NED 1:29.381

1513. VAN DER VALK  Bas NED 1:29.410

1284. SHIMMURA  Kei JPN 1:29.701

134 HAN  Byeongchan no finishKOR -
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Rank No. Name Member Fastest Time

Time Classification

MEN

1000 m(2)

1. 136 RIM  Jongun KOR 1:26.490
2. 150 RIJKSEN  Stan NED 1:26.810
3. 134 HAN  Byeongchan KOR 1:27.103
4. 151 VAN DER VALK  Bas NED 1:27.259
5. 128 SHIMMURA  Kei JPN 1:27.273
6. 94 LYU  Yanpeng CHN 1:27.449
7. 131 TEMIRKHAN  Aibek KAZ 1:27.776
8. 115 CSIZMADIA  Márk HUN 1:28.105
9. 125 HAYASHI  Daigo JPN 1:28.283

10. 90 JONES  Gabriel CAN 1:28.301
11. 153 VISSER  Leon NED 1:28.348
12. 97 ZHANG  Zixia CHN 1:28.824
13. 154 ANDERSEN  Eirik NOR 1:29.252
14. 121 LOREGGIA  Alessandro ITA 1:29.364
15. 111 HARTMANN  Moritz GER 1:29.421
16. 80 YOO  Ihan AUS 1:29.427
17. 107 HILL JNR  Adam GBR 1:29.446
18. 92 POULIN  Maximilian CAN 1:29.452
19. 114 KOCH  Emil GER 1:29.580
20. 122 PIETROBONO  Aaron Van Quang ITA 1:31.152
21. 103 LIBEAU  Tyméo FRA 1:31.326
22. 101 PROCHÁZKA  Marek CZE 1:31.453
23. 81 WOLF  Tobias AUT 1:31.646
24. 118 MAJOR  Dominik HUN 1:32.130
25. 173 YILDIZ  Mehmet Talha TUR 1:32.150
26. 102 BASTIER  Simon FRA 1:32.519
27. 166 SAKOWICZ  Aleksander POL 1:32.567
28. 157 ALME RAMBØL  Tinius NOR 1:32.614
29. 106 BAKER  Elliot GBR 1:32.791
30. 139 KRŪZBERGS  Gustavs LAT 1:32.991
31. 141 SOLEICUKS  Maksims LAT 1:33.487
32. 158 RISNES  Linus August NOR 1:33.547
33. 176 KAZANECKI  Julius USA 1:33.961
34. 129 KAIRBEKOV  Nurlan KAZ 1:33.974
35. 99 PRANTL  Martin CRO 1:34.565
36. 159 KUTOVOY  Anthony NZL 1:36.676
37. 86 VAN DAMME  Fré BEL 1:42.085

84 NOIRON  Warre BEL NO TIME
160 BUEMIO  Hans Matthew PHI NO TIME
163 MAKUCH  Adam POL NO TIME
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Rank No. Name Member Best TimePos.

2000 m

CDRFP

MIXED TEAM RELAY

Distance Classification

1. 2 CHINA  RELAY CHN 2:42.9551. 1 FINAL A
CHN6 LI  Jinzi

CHN8 LYU  Wanyu

CHN9 SONG  Jiarui

CHN10 ZHANG  Jianing

CHN93 LI  Kun

CHN95 ZHANG  Bohao

CHN96 ZHANG  Tianyi

CHN97 ZHANG  Zixia

2. 7 JAPAN  RELAY JPN 2:45.0642. 2 FINAL A
JPN24 ISHII  Sarasa

JPN25 KANAI  Rika

JPN26 SHIMADA  Rina

JPN125 HAYASHI  Daigo

JPN126 MIYOSHI  Teruhisa

JPN127 NATSUME  Emu

JPN128 SHIMMURA  Kei

3. 1 CANADA  RELAY CAN 2:46.0273. 3 FINAL A
CAN2 JEAN-BAPTISTE  Victoria

CAN5 QI  Miao

CAN88 CHARTRAND  Victor

CAN90 JONES  Gabriel

CAN91 LAW  Adam

4. 11 NETHERLAND  RELAY NED 2:48.4174. 4 FINAL A
NED43 DALEMAN  Angel

NED45 DONDERWINKEL  Lotte

NED46 STRAATHOF  Kiek

NED150 RIJKSEN  Stan

NED151 VAN DER VALK  Bas

NED153 VISSER  Leon

5. 6 ITALY  RELAY ITA 2:47.904PEN 5 FINAL A
ITA22 BETTI  Margherita

ITA23 SIMONINI  Viola

ITA121 LOREGGIA  Alessandro

ITA123 PREVITALI  Lorenzo

ITA124 ZAMPEDRI  Daniele
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6. 5 HUNGARY  RELAY HUN 2:46.2651. 6 FINAL B
HUN18 NÓGRÁDI  Panka

HUN19 SCHÖNBORN  Melinda

HUN20 SZIGETI  Dóra

HUN21 VÉGI  Diána Laura

HUN115 CSIZMADIA  Márk

HUN117 GRANASZTÓI  Ádám Istvan

HUN118 MAJOR  Dominik

7. 4 FRANCE  RELAY FRA 2:46.2832. 7 FINAL B
FRA13 COMBY  Berenice

FRA14 GRENOUILLOUX  Eva

FRA104 TEKAM  Franck Edward Julien

FRA105 THOMAS  Tawan

8. 8 KAZAKHSTAN  RELAY KAZ 2:46.9873. 8 FINAL B
KAZ28 ASTRAKHANTSEVA  Anastassiya

KAZ29 AZHGALIYEVA  Alina

KAZ30 KUMARKAN  Zeinep

KAZ31 OMELCHUK  Polina

KAZ130 TAZHIBAY  Dinmukhamed

KAZ131 TEMIRKHAN  Aibek

9. 13 POLAND  RELAY POL 2:49.2513. 9 QUARTER-FINALS
POL52 FALKOWSKA  Anna

POL53 WAWER  Michalina

POL162 MĄDRY  Krzysztof

POL163 MAKUCH  Adam

10. 14 UNITED STATES  RELAY USA 2:54.5373. 10 QUARTER-FINALS
USA63 CHUN  Grace

USA64 JANG  Kyungeun Cindy

USA176 KAZANECKI  Julius

USA177 LIAO  Brandon

11. 9 KOREA  RELAY KOR 3:03.9143. 11 QUARTER-FINALS
KOR35 OH  Songmi

KOR36 YU  Sumin

KOR135 KIM  Minwoo

KOR136 RIM  Jongun

12. 3 CZECH REPUBLIC  RELAY CZE NO TIMEPEN 12 QUARTER-FINALS
CZE11 GÁKOVÁ  Barbora

CZE12 POPLOVA  Michaela

CZE100 POPL  Matěj

CZE101 PROCHÁZKA  Marek

12. 12 NORWAY  RELAY NOR NO TIMEPEN 12 QUARTER-FINALS
NOR48 HOLBØ DYRSET  Aline

NOR49 SAMDAHL MELHUUS  Guro

NOR155 KLEVSTUEN  Miika

NOR156 PEDERSEN  Fredrik
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12. 10 LATVIA  RELAY LAT NO TIMEPEN 12 QUARTER-FINALS
LAT39 PETROVICA  Laura

LAT40 SALMINA  Kamilla

LAT138 KANBERGS  Valters

LAT140 LAIZANS  Linards Reinis
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Results

MIXED TEAM RELAY  QUARTER-FINALS  2000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  80

21. CHINA  RELAY CHN 2:46.941

CHN6 LI  Jinzi

CHN8 LYU  Wanyu

CHN95 ZHANG  Bohao

CHN97 ZHANG  Zixia

82. KAZAKHSTAN  RELAY KAZ 2:46.987

KAZ29 AZHGALIYEVA  Alina

KAZ31 OMELCHUK  Polina

KAZ130 TAZHIBAY  Dinmukhamed

KAZ131 TEMIRKHAN  Aibek

93. KOREA  RELAY KOR 3:03.914

KOR35 OH  Songmi

KOR36 YU  Sumin

KOR135 KIM  Minwoo

KOR136 RIM  Jongun

HEAT:  2RACE:  81

51. HUNGARY  RELAY HUN 2:46.986

HUN18 NÓGRÁDI  Panka

HUN20 SZIGETI  Dóra

HUN117 GRANASZTÓI  Ádám Istvan

HUN118 MAJOR  Dominik

42. FRANCE  RELAY FRA 2:47.100

FRA13 COMBY  Berenice

FRA14 GRENOUILLOUX  Eva

FRA104 TEKAM  Franck Edward Julien

FRA105 THOMAS  Tawan

133. POLAND  RELAY POL 2:49.251

POL52 FALKOWSKA  Anna

POL53 WAWER  Michalina

POL162 MĄDRY  Krzysztof

POL163 MAKUCH  Adam

HEAT:  3RACE:  82

71. JAPAN  RELAY JPN 2:47.146

JPN25 KANAI  Rika

JPN26 SHIMADA  Rina

JPN125 HAYASHI  Daigo

JPN126 MIYOSHI  Teruhisa

12. CANADA  RELAY CAN 2:48.224

CAN2 JEAN-BAPTISTE  Victoria

CAN5 QI  Miao

CAN88 CHARTRAND  Victor

CAN91 LAW  Adam

143. UNITED STATES  RELAY USA 2:54.537

USA63 CHUN  Grace

USA64 JANG  Kyungeun Cindy

USA176 KAZANECKI  Julius

USA177 LIAO  Brandon

3 CZECH REPUBLIC  RELAY penaltyCZE -

CZE11 GÁKOVÁ  Barbora

CZE12 POPLOVA  Michaela

CZE100 POPL  Matěj

CZE101 PROCHÁZKA  Marek

HEAT:  4RACE:  83

111. NETHERLAND  RELAY NED 2:48.417

NED43 DALEMAN  Angel

NED45 DONDERWINKEL  Lotte

NED150 RIJKSEN  Stan

NED151 VAN DER VALK  Bas

62. ITALY  RELAY ITA 2:48.816

ITA22 BETTI  Margherita

ITA23 SIMONINI  Viola

ITA121 LOREGGIA  Alessandro

ITA123 PREVITALI  Lorenzo

12 NORWAY  RELAY penaltyNOR -

NOR48 HOLBØ DYRSET  Aline

NOR49 SAMDAHL MELHUUS  Guro

NOR155 KLEVSTUEN  Miika

NOR156 PEDERSEN  Fredrik

10 LATVIA  RELAY penaltyLAT -

LAT39 PETROVICA  Laura

LAT40 SALMINA  Kamilla

LAT138 KANBERGS  Valters

LAT140 LAIZANS  Linards Reinis
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Results

MIXED TEAM RELAY  SEMI-FINALS  2000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  153

21. CHINA  RELAY CHN 2:43.092

CHN9 SONG  Jiarui

CHN10 ZHANG  Jianing

CHN93 LI  Kun

CHN96 ZHANG  Tianyi

62. ITALY  RELAY ITA 2:47.904

ITA22 BETTI  Margherita

ITA23 SIMONINI  Viola

ITA123 PREVITALI  Lorenzo

ITA124 ZAMPEDRI  Daniele

113. NETHERLAND  RELAY adv.NED 3:01.900

NED43 DALEMAN  Angel

NED46 STRAATHOF  Kiek

NED150 RIJKSEN  Stan

NED151 VAN DER VALK  Bas

84. KAZAKHSTAN  RELAY KAZ 3:09.268

KAZ29 AZHGALIYEVA  Alina

KAZ30 KUMARKAN  Zeinep

KAZ130 TAZHIBAY  Dinmukhamed

KAZ131 TEMIRKHAN  Aibek

HEAT:  2RACE:  154

71. JAPAN  RELAY JPN 2:45.822

JPN24 ISHII  Sarasa

JPN26 SHIMADA  Rina

JPN127 NATSUME  Emu

JPN128 SHIMMURA  Kei

12. CANADA  RELAY CAN 2:46.027

CAN2 JEAN-BAPTISTE  Victoria

CAN5 QI  Miao

CAN90 JONES  Gabriel

CAN91 LAW  Adam

53. HUNGARY  RELAY HUN 2:46.265

HUN20 SZIGETI  Dóra

HUN21 VÉGI  Diána Laura

HUN115 CSIZMADIA  Márk

HUN118 MAJOR  Dominik

44. FRANCE  RELAY FRA 2:46.283

FRA13 COMBY  Berenice

FRA14 GRENOUILLOUX  Eva

FRA104 TEKAM  Franck Edward Julien

FRA105 THOMAS  Tawan
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MIXED TEAM RELAY  FINAL A  2000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  188

21. CHINA  RELAY CHN 2:42.955

CHN9 SONG  Jiarui

CHN10 ZHANG  Jianing

CHN93 LI  Kun

CHN96 ZHANG  Tianyi

72. JAPAN  RELAY JPN 2:45.064

JPN25 KANAI  Rika

JPN26 SHIMADA  Rina

JPN125 HAYASHI  Daigo

JPN128 SHIMMURA  Kei

13. CANADA  RELAY CAN 2:54.963

CAN2 JEAN-BAPTISTE  Victoria

CAN5 QI  Miao

CAN90 JONES  Gabriel

CAN91 LAW  Adam

114. NETHERLAND  RELAY NED 3:00.347

NED43 DALEMAN  Angel

NED45 DONDERWINKEL  Lotte

NED151 VAN DER VALK  Bas

NED153 VISSER  Leon

6 ITALY  RELAY penaltyITA -

ITA22 BETTI  Margherita

ITA23 SIMONINI  Viola

ITA123 PREVITALI  Lorenzo

ITA124 ZAMPEDRI  Daniele
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Rank No. Name Member Fastest Time

Time Classification

MIXED TEAM RELAY

2000 m

1. 2 CHINA  RELAY CHN 2:42.955
2. 7 JAPAN  RELAY JPN 2:45.064
3. 1 CANADA  RELAY CAN 2:46.027
4. 5 HUNGARY  RELAY HUN 2:46.265
5. 4 FRANCE  RELAY FRA 2:46.283
6. 8 KAZAKHSTAN  RELAY KAZ 2:46.987
7. 6 ITALY  RELAY ITA 2:47.904
8. 11 NETHERLAND  RELAY NED 2:48.417
9. 13 POLAND  RELAY POL 2:49.251

10. 14 UNITED STATES  RELAY USA 2:54.537
11. 9 KOREA  RELAY KOR 3:03.914

3 CZECH REPUBLIC  RELAY CZE NO TIME
12 NORWAY  RELAY NOR NO TIME
10 LATVIA  RELAY LAT NO TIME
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